Drilling

TAF

U

el o | Msert L bx2 | bwa | pxa |

Graer | [ ilprice[oraer] [ i [Prce[oae] ] iilPrice

TAF 56 19D200[F2290 1 10]5656 3MD200[FLL 13 2[556 5002 0 0]F5250 15 8 4

TAF 12.555619]2250F2290 110/5563M2250/F210 132|656502250|F5250 158 4

TAF GCMT (2ph3 0561923 00/F210 110/6563MH300[FL0 132/5656508300/Fe200 155 ¢

TAF 040204-U. . 13 5556 19535 0/F21d 1 10/556 3MB350/FL4 13255650635 0|F6200 158 4

TAF P T4 |5056108B400|/FR230 1 10/6563MB400/F2T 13 2|65650B4 0 0|F6200 L 58 4

TAF M2 ok’ [PLa|ss5613D450F23d 110[56563MD450FLT 132|65651D0450F6200 1584

TAF T 15/5056132500|/FR25d 900556 3M2500/FRA 108|656 5LR500|F200 12096

TAF 15 (5556 13 #550][F3250 900556 3M®550/FRA 108|656 511455 0]F7200 L2096

TAF Oeeg)y;—zl-u 165056 135600/F3285 90(]5563MB600|FRH 108|656515600|F255 1296

TAF - 16/555613B650/F289 900556 3MB650/FR&H 108|656 51B650|F25 1296

TAF 17/505612D700|/F21 900556 3@D7 00|FR& 108|656 5207 00|F725 12096

TAF 17 [5556122750/M219 900556 3MR750/FR& 108|656 5227 50|F25 12096

TAF 18 /5056 138800|/F235 90(5563MUB00/FRHB 1035|656 521480 0|F72%| 12096

TAF 18/5556 1258504239 900556 3MB850/FREB 108|6565256850|F29% 1206

TAF 19 /5056 12B900|F4265 900556 3MB900/F®%H 105|656 52890 0|F8245 1206

TAF 19 (5556 1SD950|/F25 90(05563MD950/F®%H 108|6565B0950|F8245 1296

TAF GPMT| M2. 5x6 630 [5056 US2000[F4285 00 (/556 31200 0/F@& 1 056556 53200 0|FE8H 129 6

TAF 070204-Urg |p7|20(55561S2050/F4285 100|656 3M2050|FRSE 120556532105 0|Fa8s 1440

TAF 1/ B2 1]505618%100[F208 100[5563@B100[F25 1205565351 00[F®2% 1440

TAF 215556 1SB150/F205 100/5563MB150/F25 120|656 5B3B150]F®RX 1440

TAF 22|5056 199200235 100|656 3MD200|FREH 120|556 54020 0|FR27 1440

TAF 225556 192250/F235 100|556 3M2250|/F2% 120|556 854225 0|FR7 1440

TAF 235056 182300/F5255 100|556 3M2300|F28 120[656542300ADE 1440

TAF 23/5556 195350255 100/6563MB350/FR& 120|556 545350|AD5 1440

TAF 24 |5056 1984005285 100[6563MB400|FRE 120|556 54B8400|HDB 1440

TAF 24 |55561S5D450/ 289 100656 3MD450/FRE 120|556 550450HDFH 1440

TAF cpMT| M3 . okg |25{5056152500[F307 1 00|5563@2500F8% 120[656552500RID 1440

VMD TAF 080304- Urs 25 |5556 1525506307 100|656 3MA550/F83 120|556 5524550|A3AD 1440
TAF 26 /5056155600324 1205656 3M5600/FB& 144/656555600AAA1 728

U TAF 26 /5556158650 F632] 120[6563MB650F8& 144|656558650|{A32 1728
TAF (3527|5056 18D700/F6352 1 20[56563@D700|/FB2 1446565607 00A3D L1728

TAF PT|27 /5556 182750|F6352 120|5563M2750/F82 144656562750 AAD 1728

BH TAF 1/ 1528|5056 1828 00|Fe372 120556 3M2800|FBS 1445565628 00|A22 1728
TAF 28 |5556 185850 F637] 120[565630M5850/FB% 14 4|656565850A28 1728

TAF 29 |5056188B900/F7302 1 20[5563MB900/FBP 144|656 56B900|A2B 1728

RBH TAF 29|555613D950|/F304 120556 3MDI50|FBD 144|656 57D950H2B 1728
TAF GPMT| M4. 0X9 39 [50561F2000|/F42d 120|556 3M20 0 0|FL4002 1 4 4|5 56 5720 0 0|AB® 1 7 2 8

CBH TAF 11T308-0.1.5 31[5056 1331 00[F7440 13 0[556 3M311 0 0|FL4006156[656 57341 00ABG 1572
TAE 3250561952 00|[Fra7d 1 30[56563M%2 00/F40156[656575200|Had 1872

TAF 33/5056138300|F49d 130|556 3MB300|/F4QR156/65657B300HAG 1872

CBR TAF 3450561894 00|F42d 130[5563MD400|/FL4061 56/65658D400HEM 1872
TAF 355056 1825 00|/FB44d 130|656 3M2500|/F4l0 156|656 58250 0|HLb® 18 7 2

TAF 36 /505618346 00|/Fe460 150|(5563M3600|/F420 160|656 58360 0HH0 2160

wesT TAF 37 /50561857 00/Fe490 150]5563M®7 00|/FL42061 8 0|656 58570 0/HH®B 2160
TAF 38 /5056188800410 150|556 3MB8 0 0|FL42001 5 0|556 5BB800|ABR 2160

TAF 3950561999 00|F44d 150|656 3MP9 00|/F4301 560|656 59D90 0|HLB®B 2160

cBI TAF 4050561920 00|/F460 150|556 3M20 0 0|FL430651 8 0|656 59200 0JH&® 2 160
TAF e M5 5x1 2|4 L{0561S4100/F480 150556 3MA100/FLABM216556594100/RFG 2502

TAF 140408720 (4642 05619620000 1505563M6200/F#R2 1 6[556596200AITB 2502

TAF 1 [43 5056 1S8300E0G 15055638830 0|FLAKG2 1 6/656598300ABQ 250 2

TAF 445056 2S94 00/A0G 150[6564M0400|FL45002 16(6566I0H400[AB®B 2502

TAF 1/ P45 ]5056 292500 E4® 150|556 4M250 0/FL45B2 1 6|6 56 610250 0/HH® 250 2

TAF 46 |5056294600RA® 200|556 4M4600|/F45062 4 0[656 60460 0[HLDG 2880

TAF 47]5056 29467 00RAG 200|556 4067 00|FL46A2 4 0|656 6§10H7 0 0|HLA®B 2860

TAF 48 |5056298800/RA® 200|556 4MB800|F46032 4 0|656 60880 0|ROR 2880

BS TAF 49]5056230900/RA®200[6564M4900|F4607240[6566UDH900RDB 2880
TAF 50/5056232000H20 200|556 4M=%000|/F4702 4 0[656 §LLR00 0|RA® 2880

TAF 5150562381 00AR2® 250[5564M3100|/FL47033 0 0|656 §LLF#1 0 0|RAG 3600

TAF cpMT| M3 oxg |52|505623%200[m2E 250[5564N%200/FL47072 0 0556 61520 0/RAG 3600

TAF 090304- Ur8 53/5056238300R20 250|556 4M®B300|/F480300[656 §LLB300JRL® 3600

TAF 5450562294 00BE2®250[6564M94 0 0/F48023 00[656 62940 0R2® 3600

TAF 5550562825 00A80 300[6564M=250 0/FL48063 6 0656 12250 0|RBM 4320

TAF 56]505623%600AR8C 300|6564M3600|Fl480836 0|65 6 §125600/RBG 4320

K03



Abandon Type Drill

WD

SUMITOMO aegulec

insert [ oxe | %3 | _bxa | bxs |
IR B ) 77 1 2 8 L7

WD X1 3 0 13/ MD2S2[@9]4206[6D3S2p42]027]5D4S2D55 ] 402[0D552P68] 0352
WD X135 13.53232030 406/6D3S2p43,827[5D452D57 | 492[0D552070)535/2

WD X1 4 0 WDXT| M1. 6k4 |14, 025281 |406/6D3S2045/027/5D452p59 | 492/0D55S2p73]035|2

WD X145 0420D4T6 14/ D2s2[B2]406/6D3S2pa6]827]5D4S2p61 | 492[0D5S2p75]535|2

WD X1 50 2015/ m252B3]406[6D352p48[027]5D452p63[492[0D552p78]035[2

WD X155 15/ 32s2[B4]4160D3S2p49]837/9D4S2p65 | 503/9D5S2p80. 54 7]1

WD X1 6 0 16 m2s2|/B5|416/0D3s2p51]037[oD4aS2p67 | 503/9D552p83) 64 7|1

WD X1 65 WDXT| M2.0Kx4 [16/5252|86 | 416/0D352p52 653 /]9oD4S2pP69 | 503/9D552085]54 7|1

WD X1 7 0 0525D4T6 17/ m2s2[@7]416/0D3s2p54]037/9D4aS2p71 | 503/9D552p88 04 7]1

WD X175 17/ 92528 436/1D3S2b55|658/8D4S2673 | 527/8D5S2590) 5736

WD X1 8 0 18, M2s2/9 | 436/1D3S2657.,058[8D4S2675|527/8D552593 /07 3|6

WD X1 8 5 18 D2S2/5%40 | 446|1D3S2658.,5689D4S25b77|539//D552595 /] 586|7

WD X1 9 0 19/ M2S2[51|446/1D3S2560]068/9D4S2679 | 539//D5S2598) 08 6|7

WD X195 19 D2S2542 | 2446|1D3S2561 | B68/9D4S2681 | 5309/D5S2HK 00 .53 6|7

WD X2 0 0 WDXT| M2. 2k6 |20 D252 3| 446/1D3S2563/068/9D4S2583 | 539//D5S2K03.506|7

WD X2 05 063006T7 2025254 | 446/1D3S2664 ] B568/9D4S2585 | 539//D5S28.05 .55 6|7

WD X2 10 25|21/ D2S2/645 | 446[1D352566|0689D4S26587 |539|7D5525 085667

WD X215 210252546 |446/1D3S2567 | B68/9D4S2589 | 539/7/D5S2810.58 6|7

WD X2 2 0 22 D2S2/547 | 446|1D3S26569068[0D4S2591 | 539|/D5S28 1350 6|7

WD X225 22| D2S2/%48 | 446|1D3S2570 ] 6568]0D4S2593 | 539|/D5S28 1555 6|7

WD X2 3 0 23| D2S25%9|4558D3S52572]079|/D4aS25b95 | 551|2D5S28 18 .50 9|3

WD X2 35 2325250 | 4558D3S52673 ] 679/D4S25697 | 551|2D5S28 2059 9|3

WD X2 4 0 24 D2S2/%1|4558D3S52675,079/D4S2599 | 551]2D5S28 2350 9|3

WD X2 45 24 ®D2S2/%2| 45580352576 6879//D4aS2b101551|2D5S2825.55 9|3

WD X2 5 0 25 D2S2/%3 | 4558D3S526578079/DAS25103551|2D5S2H 2850 9|3

WD X255 WDXT| M2. 5Kk6 |25 525354 |475/2D3S3p79/500/2D4S3p105575/5D5S3Pp - -

WD X2 6 0 07350678 26| D2S3/55|4752D35S3p81|000[2D4S3p107575/5D5S3p13B625(4

WD X2 6 5 26 D2S53%56|4752D353p82500[2D4S3p109575/5D5S3p - -

WD X270 27| ©2S3[57|475/2D353p84 | 000[2D4S3p111575/5D55S3p138625]4

WD X275 27025358 4752D35S3p85]500[2D4S3p113575/5D5S3p - E

WD X2 8 0 28 025359 |4752D3S3p87/000[2D4S3p115575/5D55S3p14B625(4

WD X2 8 5 3228 ®D2S3B0|4752D3S3p88500[2D4S3p1175755D5532 - -

WD X2 9 0 29| D2S3[%2|475/2D3S3p91/000[2D4S3p120575/5D5S3p140625|4

WD X2 9 5 29 025363 |47/52D353292/500/{2D4S3p122575/5D553p - VMD
WD X3 0 0 30| D2S3/%4 D3S3p94]0- D4S3pL24640[0D5S3015467 7|6

WD X3 10 31| D2S3%6 D3S3p97]0- D4S3pLl286250D5S3p15067 76

WD X3 2 0 320253568 | - D3S3p100 - D4S3Pp132640[0D553216467 7|6 U

WD X3 0 0 WDXT| M3.5x8 |30] 0254064 | 514/D3S4p94.0423D4S4p1246250D5S4p15467 7|6

WD X3 10 094008T15 31/ M254/66|514/7D3S4p97.,042(3D454D128640[0D5S4p1580677/6

WD X3 20 32| 0254|668 514/7D3S4D100542(3D4S4D1326250D5S4D164677|6 BH
WD X3 3 0 33| D2S4/070 | 514/D3S4D103542|3D4S4D1366250D554D16b67 76

WD X3 4 0 34| 0254|072 |514//D3S4p106542[3D4S4DL406250D5S4p174677|6

WD X3 5 0 35| D2S4/074 | 514]/D3S4p109542|3D4S4D1446250D5S4p17H67 7|6 RBH
WD X3 6 0 36| MD2S4/076|514/D3S40D112542]3D4S4D1486250D5S4p18467 7|6

WD X3 7 0 37| 0254|079 |504|1D3S4p1166254D4S4p153719/0D5S4p190

WD X3 8 0 38| M2S4/B1[594/1D3S4p119625/4D4S4D157719/0D5S4p195b CBH
WD X3 9 0 39 D2S4/8B3|5904]1D3S40D122625/4D4S4D16]7190D5S4p20D

WD X4 0 0 WDXT M5 012 40]@2S4B5|504/1D3S4p125625/4D4S4016%7190D5540205

WD X4 1 0 125012715 41 D2S4/B7|594]1D3S4p128625/4D4S4DP1697190D5S4p210 CBR
WD X4 2 0 42 D2S4/B9 | 5904]1D3S4D131625/4D4S4p1737190D5S4p2156

WD X4 3 0 43| D2S4/0W1|504/1D3S4p134625[4D4S4p177719|0D5S4p220

WD X4 4 0 44| D2S4/®3 | 504|1D3S4p137625[4D4S4p184710/0D5S4p225 wesT
WD X4 5 0 45 0254|095 |594/1D3S4D140625/4D4S4D185%7190D5S4p23D

WD X4 6 0 46| D2S4/07 | 6444D3S40D14367 7|6D4S4pI89Y9779/D5S4p2356

WD X4 7 0 47| ©2S4|09 | 644/4D3S4PL466776D4ASADLOG 7 79|/D5S4p240 cBl
WD X4 8 0 48 D2S40001644/4D3S4D14967 7]6D4S4DPLO]779//D5S4p245

WD X4 9 0 40[49 | D2S4/103644/4D3S4p1526776D4S4p201779|/D5S4p250

WD X5 0 0 WDXT | M6. 0X155 0 " Do54l000%5644[4D3S4p15567 7[6D4S4p205779//D5S54p255

WD X5 1 0 156012715 51 D2S4/0L071676/5D354p158711]5D454D209819]2D5S4p260

WD X5 2 0 52 D2S40L096 765D3S540161711|5D454D213819/2D5S4D2656

WD X5 3 0 53] D2S4/0111676/5D354p164711]5D4S4p217819]2D5S4p270

WD X5 4 0 54 D2S4/0L 13676/5D3S4p167711]5D454p221819]2D5S4p27656

WD X5 5 0 55| D2S40L 156 765035401707 11|5D4S54D2258109/2D5S4pD280

WD X5 6 0 56| D2S4/0020761|1D3S4pDL76844]2DASA40232964/2D5S40

WD X5 7 0 57| D2S4/0022761|1D3S4pL79844]2D4S4D236064/2D5S4D BS
WD X5 8 0 58| D2S4/0124761|1D3S4D1828442D4S4024009642D5S40

WD X5 9 0 59| 02S4/0026761|1D3S4pD1858442D4S402449642D5S40

WD X6 0 0 WDXT|M6.0X15/60,MD2S40028761]1D3S4D188344]2D4S4D248964/2D5S4D

WD X6 1 0 186012T15 61| D2S400307924D3S4D191880{/D4S4P252101[1D5S4D

WD X6 2 0 62| D2S4/0013427902/4D3S4p194880[/D4S4D2561011D5S40

WD X6 3 0 63| D2S4/00347902/4D3S4p197880[/D4S4D2601011D5S4D

WD X6 4 0 64| D2S54/00136792/4D3S4p200880[7D4S4D D5S40

WD X6 5 0 65 D2S4/0038792/4D3S4p203880[/DAS4D D5S40

K04



Drilling

| S P e i

f

Order Model L1 L2 | L D d Price Order Model L1|L2| L D d Price
Applicablet0insert| screw |Wrench Applicable Otndert| screw  |Wrench
503100|2D02-14.0-XP25-WC03-02 | 33 | 56 | 106 | 14 700 503300 |ZDO03- 14.0- XP25- WC08-02 | 47 | 56 | 120 | 14 738
503102|ZD02-15.0-XP25-WC03-02 | 35 | 56 | 108 | 15 700 503302 | ZD03- 14.5- XP25- WC03-02 | 485 | 56 | 122 | 145 738
503104|2D02-16.0-XP25-WC03-02 | 37 | 56 | 110 | 16 700 503304 | ZD03- 15.0- XP25-WC03-02 | 50 | 56 | 123 | 15 738
503106|2D02-17.0-XP25-WC03-02 | 39 | 56 | 112 | 17 WCMT030208 700 503306 | ZD03- 15.5- XP25- WC03-02 | 515 | 56 | 124 | 155 738
503108(7D02-18.0-XP25-WC03-02 | 41 | 56 | 114 | 18 700 503308 |ZD03- 16.0- XP25- WC03-02 | 53 | 56 | 126 | 16 738
503110(ZD02-19.0-XP25-WC03-02 | 43 | 56 | 116 | 19 | 25 M2.5% 6.5 700 503310 | ZD03- 16.5- XP25- WC03-02 | 545 | 56 | 127 | 165 738
503112(ZD02-20.0-XP25-WC03-02 | 45 | 56 | 119 | 20 700 503312 |ZD03- 17.0- XP25- WC03-02 | 56 | 56 | 129 | 17 WCMT030208 738
503114|2D02-21.0-XP25-WC04-02 | 47 | 56 | 121 | 21 875 503314 | ZD03- 17.5- XP25- WC03-02 | 575 | 56 | 130 | 175 738
503116 ZD02-22.0-XP25-WC04-02 | 49 | 56 | 123 | 22 WCMT040208 T8 [ 75 503316 | ZD03- 18.0- XP25- WC03-02 | 59 | 56 | 132 | 18 738
503118 |7D02-23.0-XP25-WC04-02 | 51 | 56 | 125 | 23 875 503318 | ZD03- 18.5- XP25- WC03-02 | 605 | 56 | 133 | 185 M2 . 5 x|6T & 738
503120]ZD02-24.0-XP25-WC04-02 | 53 | 56 | 127 | 24 875 503320 | 7D03-19.0- XP25-WC03-02 | 62 | 56 | 135 | 19 | 25 738
503122[ZD02-25.0-XP32-WC05-02 | 55 | 60 | 141 | 25 875 503322 | ZD03- 19.5- XP25- WC03-02 | 635 | 56 | 136 | 195 738
503124]ZD02-26.0-XP32-WC05-02 | 57 | 60 | 143 | 26 988 503324 | ZD03- 20.0- XP25- WC03-02 | 65 | 56 | 139 | 20 738
503126[ZD02-27.0-XP32-WC05-02 | 59 | 60 | 145 | 27 988 503326 | ZD03- 20.5- XP25- WC03-02 | 665 | 56 | 140 | 205 925
503128|2D02-28.0-XP32-WC05-02 | 61 | 60 | 147 | 28 WCMT050308 | M3x 7 988 503328 [ZD03- 21.0- XP25-WC04-02 | 68 | 56 | 142 | 21 925
503130]2D02-29.0-XP32-WC05-02 | 63 | 60 | 149 | 29 988 503330 | ZD03- 21.5- XP25- WC04-02 | 695 | 56 | 143 | 215 925
503132[7D02-30.0-XP32-WC05-02 | 65 | 60 | 151 | 30 988 503332 |ZD03- 22.0- XP25- WC04-02 | 71 | 56 | 145 | 22 925
503134|2D02-31.0-XP32-WC05-02 | 67 | 60 | 153 | 31 1150 503334 |ZD03- 22.5- XP25- WC04-02 | 725 | 56 | 148 | 225 WCMT040208 925
503136]2D02-32.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 69 | 60 | 155 | 32 1150 503336 |ZD03- 23.0- XP25- WC04-02 | 74 | 56 | 148 | 23 925
503138(7D02-33.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 71 | 60 | 157 | 33 | 35 1150 503338 | ZD03- 23.5- XP25- WC04-02 | 75.5 | 56 | 149 | 23.5 925
503140|2D02-34.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 73 | 60 | 159 | 34 1150 503340 |ZD03- 24.0- XP25- WC04-02 | 77 | 56 | 151 | 24 925
503142|ZD02-35.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 75 | 60 | 161 | 35 1150 503342 | 7D03- 24.5- XP25-WC04-02 | 78.5 | 56 | 152 | 24.5 925
503144]2D02-36.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 77 | 60 | 163 | 36 1258 503344 |ZD03- 25.0- XP32- WC05-02 | 80 | 60 | 166 | 25 925
503146[7D02-37.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 79 | 60 | 165 | 37 WCMTO6T308 | M3.5x 8 1258 503346 |ZD03- 25.5- XP32-WC05-02_| 815 | 60 | 167 | 25.5 1038
503148|2D02-38.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 81 | 60 | 167 | 38 1258 503348 |ZD03- 26.0- XP32- WC05-02 | 83 | 60 | 169 | 26 1038
503150(ZD02-39.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 83 | 60 | 169 | 39 1258 503350 | ZD03- 26.5- XP32- WC05-02 | 84.5 | 60 | 170 | 26.5 1038
503152[ZD02-40.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 85 | 60 | 171 | 40 1258 503352 | 7D03-27.0- XP32-WC05-02 | 86 | 60 | 172 | 27 1038
503154|ZD02-41.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 87 | 60 | 173 | 41 1450 503354 | ZD03- 27.0- XP32- WC0s-02 | 875 | 60 | 173 | 275 1038
503156|2D02-42.0-XP32-WC06-02 | 89 | 60 | 175 | 42 1450 503356 |ZD03- 28.0- XP32-WC05-02 | 89 | 60 | 175 | 28 WCMT050208 | M3 x 7| T 81038
503158|2D02-43.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 91 | 65 | 186 | 43 1450 503358 | ZD03- 28.0- XP32-WC0s-02 | 90.5 | 60 | 176 | 28.5 1038
503160|ZD02-44.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 93 | 65 | 188 | 44 1450 503360 |ZD03- 20.0- XP32- WC05-02 | 92 | 60 | 178 | 29 1038
503162|ZD02-45.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 95 | 65 | 190 | 45 1450 503362 | ZD03- 20.5- XP32- WC05-02 | 935 | 60 | 179 | 295 1038
503164]2D02-46.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 97 | 65 | 192 | 46 1638 503364 |ZD03- 30.0- XP32- WC05-02 | 95 | 60 | 181 | 30 1038
503166]2D02-47.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 99 | 65 | 104 | 47 1638 503366 |ZD03-30 - BP32- WC05-0T | 965 | 60 | 182 | 305 1213
503168|2D02-48.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 101 | 65 | 196 | 48 1638 503368 | ZD03- 31.0- XP32- WC05-02 | 98 | 60 | 184 | 31 1213
503170|ZD02-49.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 103 | 65 | 198 | 49 WCMT080412| M4x 10 1638 503370 | ZD03- 31.5- XP32- WC05-02 | 995 | 60 | 185 | 315 1213
503172|ZD02-50.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 105 | 65 | 200 | 50 1638 503372 |ZD03- 32.0- XP32- WC05-02 | 101 | 60 | 187 | 32 | 32 1213
503174]ZD02-51.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 107 | 65 | 202 | 51 T15|_1853 503374 | ZD03- 32.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 1025| 60 | 188 | 325 1213
503176[2D02-52.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 109 | 65 | 204 | 52 1853 503376 |ZD03- 33.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 104 | 60 | 190 | 33 1213
503178]ZD02-53.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 111 | 65 | 206 | 53 1853 503378 | ZD03- 33.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 1055| 60 | 101 | 335 1213
503180]ZD02-54.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 113 | 65 | 208 | 54 1853 503380 |ZDO03- 34.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 107 | 60 | 193 | 34 1213
503182|7D02-55.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 115 | 65 | 210 | 55 | 4 1853 503382 | ZDO03- 34.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 1085| 60 | 194 | 345 1213
503184|7D02-56.0-XP40-WC0S-02 | 117 | 65 | 212 | 56 2043 503384 |ZD03- 35.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 110 | 60 | 196 | 35 1213
503186|7D02-57.0-XP40-WC08-02 | 119 | 65 | 214 | 57 2043 503386 | ZD03- 35.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 1115| 60 | 197 | 355 1325
503188|7D02-58.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 121 | 65 | 216 | 58 2043 503388 | ZD03- 36.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 113 | 60 | 199 | 36 1325
503190]2D02-59.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 123 | 65 | 218 | 59 2043 503390 | ZDO03- 36.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 114.5| 60 | 200 | 365 WCMT06T308| M3 . 5481 b 1325
503192[2D02-60.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 125 | 65 | 220 | 60 2043 503392 |ZD03- 37.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 116 | 60 | 202 | 37 1325
503194|2D02-61.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 127 | 65 | 222 | 61 WCMT06T308| M3.5x 8 503394 |ZD03- 37.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 117.5| 60 | 203 | 375 1325
503196[2D02-62.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 129 | 65 | 224 | 62 - 503306 |ZD03-38.0- XP32-WC06-02 | 119 | 60 | 205 | 38 1325
503198(2D02-63.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 131 | 65 | 226 | 63 503308 |ZD03- 38.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 1205| 60 | 206 | 38.5 1325
503200]ZD02-64.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 133 | 65 | 228 | 64 503400 |ZD03-39.0- XP32-WC06-02 | 122 | 60 | 206 | 39 1325
503202]ZD02-65.0-XP40-WC06-04 | 135 | 65 | 230 | 65 503402 |ZD03-39.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 1235| 60 | 209 | 39.5 1325
503404 |ZDO03- 40.0- XP32- WC06- 02 125 60 211 40 1325
VM D 503406 |ZD03- 41.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 128 60 214 41 1525
503408 |ZD03- 42.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 131 60 217 42 1525
503410|ZD03- 43.0- XP40- WC08-02| 134 | 65 | 229 | 43 1525
U 503412 |ZD03- 44.0- XP40- WC08-02| 137 | 65 | 232 | 44 1525
503414 |ZD03- 45.0- XP40- WC08-02| 140 | 65 | 235 | 45 1525
2D 3D 4D 5D 503416 |ZD03- 46.5- XP40- WC08-02| 143 | 65 | 238 | 46 1725
Diameter |Material| RPM 2 x D eéding 3x D deding 4x D deding 5x D geding tei 503418 |ZD03- 47.0- XP40- WC08-02| 146 | 65 | 241 | 47 1725
BH he FO.[0BtBeOFO0.[0BtBeO0OFO0.|/0BtGe060.[05- (503329 |ZD03- 48.0- XP40- WCO08-02| 149 | 65 | 244 | 48 1725
14-17 2500- kﬁibhi ne FMEOhLB8e FMEOhLA® FMaehlhe K140 |5PH2P|ZD03-49.0-XP40-WC08-02| 152 | 65 | 247 | 49 1725
he FO.[0a6h6. EO.[0865h6. EO.|[0G{ a0 FO . |0 (5OF42#[ZD03-50.0- XP40-WC08-02] 155 | 65 | 250 | 50 WCMT080412 | M4 x D 1725
18-20 2300- k}@bhi ne FMBOhPAG FMAOhRPAO FMaGhlne FH1§0 P32 2D03-51.0-XP40- WC08-02] 158 | 65 | 253 | 51 1950
RBH he FO./[086h6. EO./086h6. EO.|0G{Be0 FO.|0§ - 050%42P|2D03-52.0- XP40- WC08-02] 161 | 65 | 256 | 52 T1s5| 1950
21-23) 2100 13D 1 7 e  Hluaonpee Fusonpas Fmaenine Hi o 5982005 oxpaweos 2| tea | e [ 2w [ 55| 4 1950
he FO.[L@tbelPO./[LAtBelFO0.Q@tMGel FO.|O0¢g- p303438|ZD03-54.0- XP40- WC08-02| 167 | 65 | 262 | 54 1950
24-26 1800- :]Z)bhi ne FMAa0hPA6 FMAOhRPAG FMa@hl®e F1go0 P33 2D03-55.0-XP40-WC08-02] 170 | 65 | 265 | 85 1950
CBH he FO.LEtBelB0. LatBelBO0.Latdel Z0. 0g. 050343p|ZD03-56.0-XP40-wC08-02| 173 | 65 | 268 | 56 2150
27-29 1600- k@bhu ne FMBOhPAO F|MEOhRAB FMaehlase F% 0 {29339 |ZD03- 57.0- XP40- WC08- 02} 176 | 65 | 271 | 57 2150
20.32] € 500 L}bhe FO. LAt BelB0. [Lat0elB80. LOt0slE0 |0Y- (5034P[ZD03 58.0-XPao-wcoe-04] 170 | 65 | 274 | 58 2150
- a MP%hine Fusoniae Fuaohlee EHmachine Fﬁ 0 |5p343 [2D03-59.0- XP40-WC06-04| 182 | 65 | 277 | 59 2150
CBR B 400 ,L@ @he FO.lLatDelB0.|[LAtBDelB0.|LatbelE0. . (503444 |ZD03- 60.0- XP40- WC06- 04| 185 | 65 | 280 | 60 2150
33-35| b : Z) hine FMaohlBe FMAOhl@e FMacGhlée Figdo |2p%44Q[2D03-61.0-XP40-WC06-04] 188 | 65 | 283 | 61 WCMTO6T308 | M3.5 x g
S 300 kZ bhe FO.[LAtBel1B0.|LAtBel1B0.|Latbel £0. |@Y- p20344P|2D03-62.0-XP40-WC06-04] 191 | 65 | 286 | 62
36-38 [ - z) hine FMaohiBe FlMaohliBE FElMagchime F& 0 593459 |2D03- 63.0- XP40- WC06- 04| 194 | 65 | 289 | 63
29-21] £ li200 ; bhe FO.[L@tBel1B0.[LAtBelB0.|Latbel 0. (- Gooofog|2D03-64.0-XP40- WC06-04] 197 | 65 | 292 | 64
WBST - . 3) hine FMaohlA® FMaohlae FMaehlde HRQo [ 2P%4%§[2D03-650-XP40-WC06-04] 200 | 65 | 295 | 65
42- 44 1100 ’L\gz)@he FO.[LatbelFO.[LatBelBO.lL@atbhel £0. 0. 11
3 hine FMeBEhLAB FMABEhLAB FMach2de FHYQ-110
CBI 4547 1000-%530”1? FO.[LatbelFO.|[LAtDelBO.lL@atbhel £0. - 0 .plinkl ubstrate irdension nstruction
achine FMAOhLABEG FMAOhLAG FMachibGe HRJ-100
48- 50 950'9b/|§the FO.[LatBel®0.|LAt0e1B0.1@tBel 0. |dY-0.11 a
chine FM#MaecehPfAe FMachilbe FMachdhe F‘E - 95 WCMT030208 0.50mm
51-53 900-8#,@”19 FO.[LatBel#O.|[LAtBelBO.Latbhel FO. -0. 11 8 WCMT040208 | 0.60mm
- achine F®Machilfe FdMachDOAe FBMach0ode H7Q-85 N WCMT050308 0.80mm
54- 56 850-8?,@”19 FO.ﬂ.atBelWO,ﬂ.atﬂelBO.L@%ﬂlelFO.?-0 11 WCMT060308 | 0.95mm
- achine F8laehDBe FMaecBbne FMachbne R - 80 WCMT080412 1.25mm
57- 60 800-7% the FO.[LatBel#O.[LAtBelBO.[LAtOElFO.09-0.11
achine F8aehDfAe FMaeceBOne FMachOne H6Q-75
a
WCMT030208
SPMG050204 0.40mm
BS WCMT030208 |
SPMG060204 Amm
blind ubstrate irdensiOn ndtructiOn _ WCMT040208
SPMGO60204 | O-50™™
| I S WCMT050308
a 1 sPMGo70308 | O70™™ [
, SPMG050204 0.30mm PR WCMT050308 | 0
| SPMG060204 0.40mm SPMG090408 :
SPMGO07T308 | 0.50mm WCMT060308 | oo
S SPMG090408 | 0.70mm @ 20mm>5pMG 110408 :
SPMG0110408 | 0.80mm 40mm WCMT080412
190 ! 1.20mm
SPMG140512 0.90mm SPMG140512

K05



Abandon Type Drill

. el & T -
L
Order Model L1|L2 | L D d e G| e | Price Order Model L1 L2 | L D d Applicable Otnsert| screw  lwendh Price
503500 [ZD04- 14.0- XP25-WC03-02| 61 | 56 | 134 | 14 825 503700 |ZD05- 14.0- XP25- WC03-02| 75 | 56 | 148 | 14 950
503502 |ZD04- 14.5- XP25- WC03-02| 63 | 56 | 136 | 14.5 825 503702 |ZD05- 14.5- XP25__®@03-02 | 77.5. | 56 | 150 | 14.5 950
503504 [ZD04- 15.0- XP25- WC03-02| 65 | 56 | 138 | 15 825 503704 [ZD05- 15.0- XP25- WC03-02| 80 | 56 | 153 | 15 950
503506 |ZD04- 15.5- XP25- WC03-02] 67 | 56 | 140 | 15.5 825 503706 |ZD05- 15.5- XP25- WC03- 02| 82.5 | 56 | 155 | 15.5 950
503508 |ZD04- 16.0- XP25- WC03-02| 69 | 56 | 142 | 16 825 503708 [ZD05- 16.0- XP25- WC03-02| 85 | 56 | 158 | 16 950
503510 [ZD04- 16.5- XP25- WC03-02| 71 | 56 | 144 | 16.5 825 503710 [ZD05- 16.5- XP25- WC03-02] 87.5 | 56 | 160 | 16.5 950
503512 [ZD04- 17.0- XP25-WC03-02| 73 | 56 | 146 | 17 825 503712 [ZD05- 17.0- XP25-WC03-02| 90 | 56 | 163 | 17 950
503514 |7D04- 17.5- XP25-WC03-02| 75 | 56 | 148 | 175 WEMT030208 825 503714 |7D05- 17.5- XP25-WC03-02| 92.5 | 56 | 165 | 17.5 WCEMT030208 950
503516 [ZD04- 18.0- XP25- WC03-02| 77 | 56 | 150 | 18 825 503716 |ZD05- 18.0- XP25- WC03-02| 95 | 56 | 168 | 18 950
503518 |7D04- 18.5- XP25-WC03-02| 79 | 56 | 152 | 185 | 2° 825 503718 |7D05- 18.5- XP25-WC03-02| 97.5 | 56 | 170 | 185 | 2° 950
503520 [ZD04- 19.0- XP25-WC03-02| 81 | 56 | 154 | 19 M2. 5x[6T &_ 825 503720 [ZD05- 19.0- XP25- WC03-02| 100 | 56 | 173 | 19 M2. 5x[6T & 950
503522 [ZD04- 19.5- XP25- WC03-02| 83 | 56 | 155 | 19.5 825 503722 [ZD05- 19.5- XP25- WC03-02[102.5 | 56 | 174 | 19.5 950
503524 [ZD04- 20.0- XP25- WC03-02| 85 | 56 | 159 | 20 825 503724 [ZD05- 20.0- XP25- WC03-02| 105 | 56 | 179 | 20 950
503526 | ZD04- 20.5- XP25- WC03-02| 87 | 56 | 161 | 205 1025 503726 |ZD05- 20.5- XP25- WC03-02[107.5 | 56 | 181 | 20.5 1150
503528 [ZD04- 21.0- XP25-WC03-02| 89 | 56 | 163 | 21 1025 503728 [7D05- 21.0- XP25- WC04-02| 110 | 56 | 184 | 21 1150
503530 [ZD04- 21.5- XP25- WC04-02| 91 | 56 | 165 | 21.5 1025 503730 |ZD05- 21.5- XP25- WC04-02[112.5 | 56 | 186 | 21.5 1150
503532 [ZD04- 22.0- XP25-WC04-02| 93 | 56 | 167 | 22 1025 503732 |ZD05- 22.0- XP25- WC04- 02| 115 | 56 | 189 | 22 1150
503534 |ZD04- 22.5- XP25- WC04-02| 95 | 56 | 169 | 22.5 1025 503734 |ZD05- 22.5- XP25__ @04 20 [117.5| 56 | 193 | 225 1150
503536 |ZD04- 23.0- XP25- WC04-02| 97 | 56 | 171 | 23 WCMT040208 1025 503736 |ZD05- 23.0- XP25- WC04- 02| 120 | 56 | 194 | 23 WCMT040208 1150
503538 | ZD04- 23.5- XP25- WC04-02| 99 | 56 | 173 | 235 1025 503738 |ZD05- 23.5- XP25- WC04-02[122.5 | 56 | 196 | 23.5 1150
503540 |ZD04- 24.0- XP25- WC04-02| 101 | 56 | 175 | 24 1025 503740 |ZD05- 24.0- XP25- WC04- 02| 125 | 56 | 199 | 24 1150
503542 |ZD04- 24.5- XP25- WC04- 02| 103 | 56 | 177 | 245 1025 503742 |ZD05- 24.5- XP25- WC04-02[127.5 | 56 | 201 | 24.5 1150
503544 |ZD04- 25.0- XP32-WC04- 02| 105 | 60 | 191 | 25 1025 503744 |ZD05- 25.0- XP32- WC05- 02| 130 | 60 | 216 | 25 1150
503546 | ZD04- 25.5- XP32- WC03- 02| 107 60 193 25.5 1150 503746 [ZD05-25.5 x3R @05-02 |132.5 60 218 25.5 1300
503548 [7D04- 26.0- XP32- WC03-02| 109 | 60 | 195 | 26 1150 503748 |ZD05- 26.0- XP32- WC05- 02| 135 | 60 | 221 | 26 1300
503550 |ZD04- 26.5- XP32- WC03-02| 111 | 60 | 197 | 26,5 1150 503750 |ZD05- 26.5- XP32- WCO05_20[137.5 | 60 | 223 | 26.5 1300
503552 |ZD04- 27.0- XP32- WC03- 02| 113 60 199 27 1150 503752 |ZD05- 27.0- XP32- WC05- 02| 140 60 226 27 1300
503554 |ZD04- 27.5- XP32- WC03- 02| 115 60 201 27.5 1150 503754 |ZD05- 27.5- XP32- WC05- 02]142.5 60 228 27.5 1300
503556 |2D04- 28.0- XP32- WC03-02| 117 | 60 | 203 | 28 WCMT050308| M3 x 7| T 8| 1150 503756 |ZD05- 28.0- XP32- WC05-02| 145 | 60 | 231 | 28 WCMT050308| M3 x 7 | T 8[_1300
503558 |ZD04- 28.5- XP32- WC03- 02| 119 60 205 28.5 1150 503758 |ZD05- 28.5- XP32- WC05- 02]147.5 60 233 28.5 1300
503560 | 2D04- 29.0- XP32-WC03-02| 121 | 60 | 207 | 29 1150 503760 [ZD05- 29.0- XP32- WC05- 02| 150 | 60 | 236 | 29 1300
503562 | 7D04- 29.5- XP32- WC03-02| 123 | 60 | 209 | 295 1150 503762 [2D05- 29.5- XP32- WC05- 02[152.5 | 60 | 238 | 29.5 1300
503564 [2D04- 30.0- XP32-WC03-02| 125 | 60 | 211 | 30 1150 503764 [7D05- 30.0- XP32- WC05-02| 155 | 60 | 241 | 30 1300
503566 [7D04- 30.5- XP32- WC03-02| 127 | 60 | 213 | 30.5 | 32 1325 503766 [2005- 30.5- XP32- WC05- 02 [157.5 | 60 | 243 | 30.5 | 32 1450
503568 |ZD04- 31.0- XP32- WC03- 02| 129 60 215 31 1325 503768 |ZD05- 31.0- XP32- WC05- 02| 160 60 246 31 1450
503570 |ZD04- 31.5- XP32- WC03- 02| 131 60 217 315 1325 503770 |ZD05- 31.5- XP32- WC05- 02]162.5 60 248 31.5 1450
503572 |ZD04- 32.0- XP32- WC03- 02| 133 60 219 32 1325 503772 |ZD05- 32.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 165 60 251 32 1450
503574 |7D04- 32.5- XP32- WC06-02| 135 | 60 | 221 | 325 1325 503774 |ZD05- 32.5- XP32- WC06-02[167.5 | 60 | 253 | 325 1450
503576 | 7D04- 33.0- XP32-WC06-02| 137 | 60 | 223 | 33 1325 503776 |7D05- 33.0- XP32- WC06-02| 170 | 60 | 256 | 33 1450
503578 |7D04- 33.5- XP32- WC06-02| 139 | 60 | 225 | 33.5 1325 503778 |7ZD05- 33.5- XP32- WC06-02[172.5| 60 | 258 | 33.5 1450
503580 |ZD04- 34.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 141 60 227 34 1325 503780 |ZD05- 34.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 175 60 261 34 1450
503582 |ZD04- 34.5- XP32- WC06- 02| 143 60 229 34.5 1325 503782 |ZD05- 34.5- XP32- WC06- 02|177.5 60 263 34.5 1450
503584 [7D04- 35.0- XP32- WC06-02] 145 | 60 | 231 | 35 WCMTO06T308| M3 . 5 8 1 b 1325 503784 [7D05- 35.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 180 | 60 | 266 | 35 WCMT06T308| M3 . 5 %8 1 b 1450
503586 |ZD04- 35.5- XP32- WC06- 02| 147 60 233 35.5 1475 503786 |ZD05- 35.5- XP32- WC06- 02]182.5 60 2668 | 35.5 1600
503588 |ZD04- 36.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 149 60 235 36 1475 503788 |ZD05- 36.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 185 60 271 36 1600
503590 |ZD04- 35.5- XP32- WC06- 02| 151 60 237 36.5 1475 503790 |ZD05- 36.5- XP32- WC06- 02187.5 60 273 36.5 1600
503592 | 7D04- 37.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 153 60 239 37 1475 503792 |7D05- 37.0- XP32- WC06- 02| 190 60 276 37 1600
503594 | ZD04- 37.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 155 | 60 | 241 | 375 1475 503794 |7D05- 37.5- XP32- WC06- 02[192.5 | 60 | 278 | 375 1600
503596 |ZD04- 38.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 157 | 60 | 243 | 38 1475 503796 |ZD05- 38.0- XP32- WC06-02| 195 | 60 | 281 | 38 1600
503598 |ZD04- 38.5- XP32- WC06-02 | 159 | 60 | 245 | 38.5 1475 503798 |7D05- 38.5- XP32- WC06-02]197.5 | 60 | 283 | 38.5 1600
503600 [ZD04- 39.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 161 | 60 | 247 | 39 | 32 | WCMTO06T308 | M3.5 x g 1475 :gzggg ;gg;gggi:;xggg g; 22205 Zg ii;‘ 3:;95 iﬁgg
503602 |2D04- 39.5- XP82- WC06-02 | 163 | 60 | 249 | 89.5 1475 503804 | ZD05- 40.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 205 | 60 | 291 | 40 32 | WCMTO6T308 | M3.5 x 8 T15[ 1600 VMD
503604 |2D04- 40.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 165 | 60 251 | 40 1475 503806 | ZD05- 41.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 210 | 60 | 296 | 41 1900
503606 |ZD04- 41.0- XP32- WC06- 02 169 60 255 41 1700 503808 | ZD05- 42.0- XP32- WC06- 02 | 215 60 301 42 1900
503608 | ZD04- 42.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 173 | 60 | 259 | 42 1700 503810 | ZD05- 43.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 220 | 65 | 315 | 43 1900
503610 |ZD04- 43.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 177 | 65 | 272 | 43 1700 503812 | ZDO05- 44.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 225 | 65 | 320 | 44 1900 U
503612 |ZD04- 44.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 181 | 65 276 | 44 1700 503814 | ZD05- 45.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 230 | 65 | 325 | 45 1900
503614 |ZD04- 45.0- XP40- WC08- 02 185 65 280 45 1700 503816 | ZD05- 46.0- XP40- WC08- 02 | 235 65 330 46 2100
503616 | ZD04- 46.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 189 | 65 | 284 | 46 1900 503818 | ZD05- 47.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 240 | 65 | 335 | 47 2100
503618 | ZD04- 47.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 193 | 65 | 288 | 47 1900 503820 | ZDO05- 48.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 245 | 65 | 340 | 48 2100 BH
503620 |ZD04- 48.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 197 | 65 292 | 48 1900 503822 | ZD05- 49.0- XP40- WC08- 02 | 250 65 | 345 49 2100
503622 | ZD04- 49.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 201 | 65 | 296 | 49 T15 1900 503824 | ZD0S5- 50.0- XP40- WC08-02 [ 255 [ 65 [ 350 [ 50 WCMT080412 | M4 x D 2100
503624 [ZD04- 50.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 205 | 65 | 300 | 50 WCMT080412 | M4 x D 1900 503826 [I2D05:I5150XR40IWCOBI02] 260 | 65 | 355 | 51 2300
503626 | ZD04- 51.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 209 | 65 | 304 | 51 2150 503828 1ZD05I520XE0AWE05I02 265 | 65 | 360 | 52 2300 RBH
503628 |ZD04- 52.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 213 | 65 | 308 | 52 2150 gggggg ;ggg' gi g' ii:g' xggg' gi ;;g gg zgg :3 40 T15 iggg
503630704 3.0- XP40. WC06-02 | 217 | 65 | 812 | 3 | 2150 503834 | ZD05- 55.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 280 | 65 | 375 | 55 2300
503632 |ZD04- 54.0- XP40- WC08- 02 221 65 316 54 2150 503836 | ZD05- 56.0- XP40- WC08- 02 | 285 65 380 56
503634 |ZD04- 55.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 225 | 65 | 320 | 55 2150 503838 | ZD05- 57.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 290 | 65 | 385 | 57 CBH
503636 | ZD04- 56.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 229 | 65 | 324 | 56 2375 503840 | ZDO05- 58.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 295 | 65 | 390 | 58
503638 | ZD04- 57.0- XP40- WC08-02 | 233 | 65 | 328 | 57 2375 503842 | ZD05-59.0- XP40-WC08-02 | 300 | 65 | 395 | 59
503640 |ZD04- 58.0- XP40- WC06-04 | 237 | 65 | 332 | 58 2375 503844 | ZD05- 60.0- XP40-WC06-02 | 305 | 65 | 400 | 60
503642 |ZD04- 59.0- XP40- WC06-04 | 241 | 65 | 336 | 59 2375 503846 | ZD05- 61.0-XP32- WC06-02 | 310 | 65 | 405 | 61 CBR
503644 |ZD04- 60.0- XP40- WC06-04 | 245 | 65 | 340 | 60 2375 503848 | ZDO05- 62.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 315 | 65 | 410 | 62 WCMTO06T308 | M3.5 x §
503646 |ZD04- 61.0- XP40- WC06-04 | 249 | 65 344 61 WCMT06T308 | M3.5 x g 503850 | ZD05- 63.0- XP32- WC06- 02 | 320 65 415 63
503648 | ZD04- 62.0- XP40- WC06-04 | 253 | 65 | 348 | 62 503852 | ZD05- 64.0- XP32- WC06-02 | 325 | 65 | 420 | 64
503650 |ZD04- 63.0- XP40- WC06- 04 257 65 352 63 503854 | ZD05- 65.0- XP32- WC06- 02 | 330 65 425 65
503652 |ZD04- 64.0- XP40- WC06-04 | 261 | 65 | 356 | 64 WBST
503654 | ZD04- 65.0- XP40- WC06- 04 | 265 | 65 | 360 | 65
CBI
g=Ve x 000 Ve(mm/min):
~ mxDc Dc(mm):
S(rev/min):
__120 x D00 _ :
120m/min @ 20mm, S= 314 %D =1900rev/min
Vi=Fr x s Vf(mm/min):
Fr(mm/rev): BS
S(rev/min):
1900rev/min, 0.1mm/rev, Vf=Fr x §1900 x 01=190mm/min,
Te= Mg Tc(s):
C=3r H(mm):

K06



Drilling

Ma T
I . L el A
& 0 ope— |
i - i | 4 e | i
Order Model L1 |L2 | L D d Price Order Model L1|L2 | L D d Price
Applicable Otndert| screw |Wrench Applicable Otnsert| screw |Wrench
504100 | zD02-13.0- XP25-SP05-02| 31 | 56 | 104 | 13 700 504200 | zD03- 13.0- XP25-SP05-02 | 44 | 56 | 117 | 13 738
504102 | zD02-14.0- XP25-SP05-02| 33 | 56 | 106 | 14 SPMG050204 | M2 x 5 700 504202 | zD03- 13.5- XP25- SP05-02 | 45.5 | 56 | 118 | 13.5 738
504104 | zD02- 15.0- XP25-SP05-02 | 35 | 56 | 108 | 15 700 504204 | zD03-14.0- XP25-SP05-02 | 47 | 56 | 120 | 14 SPMG050204 | M2 x 5 738
504106 | zD02- 16.0- XP25-SP06-02 | 37 | 56 | 110 | 16 700 504206 | ZD03- 14.5- XP25- SP05-02 | 48. |5 56 | 122 | 14.5 738
504108 | zD02-17.0- XP25-SP06-02| 39 | 56 | 112 | 17 T6 [ 700 504208 | zD03- 15.0- XP25-SP05-02 | 50 | 56 | 123 | 15 738
504110 | ZD02- 18.0- XP25 P®6-02 | 41 | 56 | 114 | 18 | 25 SPMG060204 | M2.2 x 5 700 504210 | ZD03- 15.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 51.5 | 56 | 124 | 155 738
504112 | zD02-19.0- XP25-SP06-02 | 43 | 56 | 116 | 19 : 700 504212 | zD03- 16.0- XP25- SP06-02 | 53 | 56 | 126 | 16 738
504114 | ZD02-20.0 x2B-SP06-02 | 45 | 56 | 119 | 20 700 504214 ZD03-16.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 54.5 | 56 | 127 | 16.5 738
504116 | ZD02- 21.0- XP25-SP06-02 | 47 | 56 | 121 | 21 875 504216 | zD03-17.0- XP25-SP06-02 | 56 | 56 | 129 | 17 T6[ 738
504118 | ZD02-22.0- XP25-SP07-02| 49 | 56 | 123 | 22 875 504218 ZD03- 17.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 57.5 | 56 | 130 | 17.5 738
504120 | zD02-23.0- XP25-SP07-02| 51 | 56 | 125 | 23 875 504220 | ZD03- 18.0- XP25- SP06-02 | 59 | 56 | 132 | 18 SPMG060204 | M2 . 2 x5 738
504122 | ZDO02-24.0- XP25-SP07-02 | 53 | 56 | 127 | 24 SPMG07T308 |M12.5 x & Ts |87 504222 | 7D03- 18.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 60.5 | 56 | 183 [ 185 | ,¢ 738
504124 | ZD02-25.0- XP32-SP07-02 | 55 | 60 | 141 | 25 875 504224 zD03-19.0- XP25-SP06-02 | 62 | 56 | 135 | 19 738
504126 | ZD02- 26.0- XP32-SP07-02| 57 | 60 | 143 | 26 988 504226 | zD03- 19.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 63.5 | 56 | 136 | 19.5 738
504128 | zD02-27.0- XP32-SP07-02| 59 | 60 | 145 | 27 988 504228 | zD03- 20.0- XP25-SP06-02 | 65 | 56 | 139 | 20 738
504130 | zDO02-28.0- XP32-SP09-02| 61 | 60 | 147 | 28 988 504230 | ZD03- 20.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 66.5 | 56 | 140 | 20.5 925
504132 | ZD02-29.0- XP32-SP09-02 | 63 | 60 | 149 | 29 988 504232 | ZD03- 21.0- XP25- SP06-02 | 68 | 56 | 142 | 21 925
504134 | zD02-30.0- XP32-SP09-02| 65 | 60 | 151 | 30 SPMG090408 | M3.5 x 8 988 504234 | ZD03- 21.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 69.5 | 56 | 143 | 215 925
504136 | zD02- 31.0- XP32-SP09-02| 67 | 60 | 153 | 31 1150 504236 | zD03- 22.0- XP25-SP07-02 | 71 | 56 | 145 | 22 925
504138 | zD02-32.0- XP32-SP09-02| 69 | 60 | 155 | 32 1150 504238 | ZD03- 22.5- XP25- SP07-02 | 72.5 | 56 | 148 | 22.5 925
504140 | ZD02- 33.0- XP32-SP09-02| 71 | 60 | 157 | 33 | 3 1150 504240 | ZD03- 23.0- XP25- SP07-02 | 74 | 56 | 148 | 23 SPMG07T308 | M2 . 5 x|6r 8925
504142 | zD02-34.0-XP32-SP11-02| 73 | 60 | 159 | 34 T15[ 1150 504242 ZD03- 23.5- XP25- SP07-02 | 75.5 | 56 | 149 | 23.5 925
504144 | zD02-35.0-XP32-SP11-02| 75 | 60 | 161 | 35 1150 504244 ZD03- 24.0- XP25- SP07-02 | 77 | 56 | 151 | 24 925
504146 | ZD02- 36.0- XP32-SP11-02| 77 | 60 | 163 | 36 1258 504246 | ZD03- 24.5- XP25- SP07-02 | 78.5 | 56 | 152 | 24.5 925
504148 | ZD02- 37.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 79 60 | 165 | 37 SPMG110408 | M4 x0 1258 504248 | ZD03- 25.0- XP32- SP07-02 | 80 60 | 166 | 25 925
504150 | zD02-38.0-XP32-SP11-02| 81 | 60 | 167 | 38 1258 504250 | ZD03- 25.5- XP32- SP07-02 | 81.5 | 60 | 167 | 25.5 1038
504152 | zD02-39.0- XP32-SP11-02 | 83 | 60 | 169 | 39 1258 504252 | ZD03- 26.0- XP32-SP07-02 | 83 | 60 | 169 | 26 1038
504154 | zD02-40.0- XP32-SP11-02| 85 | 60 | 171 | 40 1258 504254 | ZD03- 26.5- XP32- SP07-02 | 845 | 60 | 170 | 26.5 1038
504156 | ZD02- 41.0- XP32- SP14-02 | 87 | 60 | 173 | 41 1450 504256 | ZD03- 27.0- XP32-SP07-02 | 86 | 60 | 172 | 27 1038
504158 | ZD02-42.0- XP32-SP14-02 | 89 | 60 | 175 | 42 1450 504258 | ZD03- 27.5- XP32- SP07-02 [ 87.5 | 60 | 173 | 275 1038
504160 | zD02-43.0- XP40-SP14-02 | 91 | 65 | 186 | 43 1450 504260 | ZD03- 28.0- XP32-SP09-02 | 89 | 60 | 175 | 28 1038
504162 | ZD02-44.0- XP40-SP14-02 | 93 | 65 | 188 | 44 SPMG140512 | M5 x0 | T20[_1450 504262 | ZD03- 28.5- XP32- SP09-02 [ 90.5 | 60 | 176 | 28.5 1038
504164 | ZD02- 45.0- XP40-SP14-02| 95 | 65 | 190 | 45 1450 504264 | 7D03-29.0- XP32-SP09-02 | 92 [ 60 [178 | 29 | ,, | SPMG090408 | M3. 5x\8 1 5 1038
504166 | ZD02- 46.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 97 | 65 | 192 | 46 1638 504266 | ZD03- 29.5- XP32- SP09-02 [ 93.5 | 60 | 179 | 295 1038
504168 | ZD02-47.0- XP40-SP14-02 | 99 | 65 | 194 | 47 1638 504268 | ZD03-30.0- XP32-SP09-02 | 95 | 60 | 181 | 30 1038
504170 | zD02-48.0- XP40-SP07-04 | 101 | 65 | 196 | 48 1638 504270 | ZD03- 30.5- XP32- SP09-02 | 96.5 | 60 | 182 | 30.5 1213
504172 | ZD02- 49.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 103 | 65 | 198 | 49 1638 504272 | ZD03-31.0-XP32-SP09-02 | 98 | 60 | 184 | 31 1213
504174 | ZD02- 50.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 105 | 65 | 200 | 50 SPMGO7T308 | M2.5 x 6 T8 7638 504274 | ZD03- 31.5- XP32- SP09- 02 | 995 | 60 | 185 | 315 1213
504176 | ZD02- 51.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 107 | 65 | 202 | 51 | 40 1853 504276 | ZD03-32.0- XP32-SP09-02 | 101 | 60 | 187 | 32 1213
504178 | ZD02- 52.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 109 | 65 | 204 | 52 1853 504278 | ZD03- 32.5- XP32- SP09- 02 [102.5| 60 | 188 | 32.5 1213
504180 | zD02-53.0- XP40-SP09-04 | Il | 65 | 206 | 53 1853 504280 | ZD03- 33.0- XP32- SP09-02 | 104 | 60 | 190 | 33 1213
504182 | ZD02- 54.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 113 | 65 | 208 | 54 1853 504282 | ZD03- 33.5- XP32- SP09-02 [105.5| 60 | 191 | 33.5 1213
504184 | ZD02- 55.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 115 | 65 | 210 | 55 1853 504284 7D03-34.0-XP32-SP11-02| 107 | 60 | 193 | 34 1213
504186 | zD02-56.0- XP40-SP09-04 | 117 | 65 | 212 | 56 SPMG090408 | M3.5 x 8| T15] 2043 504286 ZD03-34.5- XP32-SP11-02[108.5| 60 | 194 | 34.5 1213
504188 | ZD02-57.0- XP40-SP09-04 | 119 | 65 | 214 | 57 2043 504288| zD03- 35.0-XP32-SP11-02| 110 | 60 | 196 | 35 1213
504190 | zD02- 58.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 121 | 65 | 216 | 58 2043 504290 ZD03-35.5- XP32-SP11-02[111.5| 60 | 197 | 35.5 1325
504192 | zD02- 59.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 123 | 65 | 218 | 59 2043 504292| ZD03-36.0-XP32-SP11-02| 113 | 60 | 199 | 36 1325
504194 | ZD02- 60.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 125 | 65 | 220 | 60 2043 504294 ZD03- 36.5- XP32- SP11-02[114.5| 60 | 200 | 36.5 SPMG110408 | M14 x D | T15| 1325
504296 | ZD03- 37.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 116 60 | 202 | 37 32 1325
504298 ZD03-37.5- XP32- SP11-02[117.5| 60 | 203 | 37.5 1325
504300| ZD03- 38.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 119 60 | 205 38 1325
VMD f.tnin) 504302| ZDO03-38.5- XP32- SP11-02[120.5| 60 | 206 | 38.5 1325
504304| ZD03-39.0- XP32-SP11-02 | 122 60 | 206 39 1325
35 504306 zD03-39.5- XP32- SP11-02[123.5| 60 | 209 | 39.5 1325
504308| ZD03-40.0- XP32-SP11-02] 125 | 60 | 211 | 40 1325
U 504310] ZD03- 41.0-XP32-SP14-02 | 128 | 60 | 214 | 41 1525
504312 ZD03-42.0- XP32-SP14-02] 131 | 60 | 217 | 42 1525
30 504314 ZD03-43.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 134 | 65 | 229 | 43 1525
504316 ZD03-44.0- XP40-SP14-02| 137 | 65 | 232 | 44 SPMG140512 | M5 x 0 | T20| 1525
BH 504318 | ZDO03- 45.0- XP40- SP14- 02 | 140 65 | 235 45 1525
504320 ZD03- 46.0- XP40- SP14-02| 143 | 65 | 238 | 46 1725
5xD 504322| ZD03-47.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 146 | 65 | 241 | 47 1725
504324 ZD03-48.0- XP40-SP07-04 | 149 | 65 | 244 | 48 1725
RBH 2 :gjg;g ZD03- 49.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 152 65 | 247 | 49 SPMGO07T308 | M2.5 x 6| T8 |_1725
ZD03-50.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 155 | 65 | 250 | 50 1725
504330 ZD03-51.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 158 | 65 | 253 | 5l 1950
3xD 504332| ZDO03- 52.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 161 65 | 256 | 52 40 1950
CBH . 504334 ZD03- 53.0- XP40- SP09-04| 164 | 65 | 259 | 53 1950
504336 ZD03-54.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 167 | 65 | 262 | 54 1950
504338 ZD03- 55.0- XP40- SP09-04| 170 | 65 | 265 | 55 1950
504340 ZD03- 56.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 173 65 | 268 56 SPMG090408 | M3.5 x 8| T15 2150
504342| ZD03-57.0- XP40-SP09-04 | 176 | 65 | 271 | 57 2150
CBR 504344 ZD03- 58.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 179 | 65 | 274 | 58 2150
504346 ZD03-59.0- XP40-SP09-04| 182 | 65 | 277 | 59 2150
10| | | | | | | | | | | | | 504348| ZDO03- 60.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 185 65 | 280 60 2150
14 5 6l 7 18 19 10 11 2 2 2 3 24 2 5 2 6 2 2
WBST L)
CBI
-U - Drill
— T o fn mm/rev/rev)=0.13
5 16 o fn nm/rev/rev)=0.13 =z
14 = 5 . fn mm/rev/rev)=0.10
fn  nm/rev/rev)=0.10 =
12 4 fn nm/rev/rev)=0.07
BS 10 fn nm/rev/rev)=0.07
s 3 '
6 2
4 .
1 -
2
010 20 20 20 s 50 010 20 30 40 50 60 C
mm) mm)

KO7



Abandon Type Drill

Order Model L1 L2 | L D d Price Order Model L1 L2 | L D d Price
Applicable Otnsert| screw |Wrench Applicable Otndert| screw |Wrench
504400 | ZD04- 13.0- XP25- SP05- 02| 57 | 56 | 130 | 13 825 504600 | ZD05- 13.0- XP25- SP05-02 | 70 | 56 | 143 | 13 950
504402 | ZD04- 13.5- XP25- SP05-02| 59 | 56 | 132 | 13.5 825 504602 | ZD05- 13.5- XP25- SP05-02 | 72.5 | 56 | 145 | 135 950
504404 | ZD04- 14.0- XP25- SP05-02| 61 | 56 | 134 | 14 SPMG060204 | M2 x 5 825 504604 | ZD05- 14.0- XP25- SP05-02 | 75 | 56 | 148 | 14 SPMG050204 | M2 x 5 950
504406 | ZD04- 14.5- XP25- SP05-02] 63 | 56 | 136 |14.5 825 504606 | ZD05- 14.5- XP25- SP05-02 | 77.5 | 56 | 150 | 14.5 950
504408 | ZD04- 15.0- XP25- SP05-02| 65 | 56 | 138 | 15 825 504608 | ZD05- 15.0- xP25-SP05-02 | 80 | 56 | 153 | 15 950
504410 7D04- 15.5- XP25- SP06-02] 67 | 56 | 140 155 825 504610 | ZDO5- 15.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 825 | 56 | 155 | 15,5 950
504412 | ZDO4- 16.0- XP25- SP06-02| 69 | 56 | 142 | 16 825 502612 |IZDoEToIoRXacNsRosR0al 65 | 56 | 158 | 16 950
504414 | ZD04- 16.5- XP25- SP06-02| 71 | 56 | 144 [16.5 16 |_825 s07611 DTN oS noe ool 65 5 | 55 | 150 | 165 950
504416 | ZD04- 17.0- XP25- SP06-02| 73 | 56 | 146 | 17 825 204616 2005 17 0 xPazopoe 02 | 90 | 26 163 T 7 950
504418 | ZDO04- 17.5- XP25- SP06-07| 75 | 56 | 148 [17.5 825 d
504420 | ZD04- 18.0- XP25- SP06-02| 77 | 56 | 150 | 18 SPMG060204 | M2.2 x 5 825 504618 | ZD05- 17.5- XP25- SP06-02 | 92.5 | 56 | 165 | 17.5 T6 | 950
504422 | ZD04- 18.5- XP25- SP06-02| 79 | 56 | 152 | 18.5 | 25 825 504620 | ZDO05-18.0- XP25- SP06-02 | 95 | 56 | 168 | 18 SPMG060204 | M2.2 x § 950
504424 | ZD04- 19.0- XP25- SP06-02] 81 | 56 | 154 | 19 825 504622 7D05- 18.5-XP25-5P06-02 | 97.5 | 56 | 170 [185 | 950
504426 | ZD04- 19.5- XP25- SP06-02| 83 | 56 | 155 | 19.5 825 504624 | ZD05- 19.0- XP25- SP06-02 | 100 | 56 | 173 | 19 950
504428 | ZD04- 20.0- XP25- SP06-02| 85 | 56 | 159 | 20 825 504626 | ZD05- 19.5- XP25- SP06-02 [102.5 | 56 | 174 | 19.5 950
504430 | ZD04- 20.5- XP25- SP06-02| 87 | 56 | 161 | 20.5 1025 504628 | ZD05- 20.0- XP25- SP06-02 | 105 | 56 | 179 | 20 950
504432 | ZD04- 21.0- XP25- SP06-02| 89 | 56 | 163 | 21 1025 504630 | ZD05- 20.5- XP25- SP06-02 [107.5 | 56 | 181 | 20.5 1150
504434 | ZD04- 21.5- XP25- SP06-02| 91 | 56 | 165 |21.5 1025 504632 | ZD05- 21.0- XP25- SP06-02 | 110 | 56 | 184 | 21 1150
504436 | ZD04- 22.0- XP25- SP07-02| 93 56 | 167 | 22 1025 504634 | ZD05- 21.5- XP25- SP06-02 [112.5| 56 | 186 | 21.5 1150
504438 | ZD04- 22.5- XP25- SP07-02| 95 | 56 | 169 |22.5 1025 504636 | ZD05- 22.0- XP25- SP07-02 | 115 | 56 | 189 | 22 1150
223322 ;gg:' igg ig;: zgg;‘ 8; 97 | 56 | 171 | 23 ig;g 504638 | ZD05- 22.5- XP25- SP07-02 [117.5 | 56 | 193 | 225 1150
235 5 B 99 | 56 | 173 [235
504444 | ZD04-24.0- XP25-5P07-02| 101 | 56 | 175 | 24 SPMGOTT308 | M2.5 x 6 1025 ggjzjg ;ggg_;zg_iz: 5;377_ 522 1122205 :Z ig: 22335 SPMGO7T308 | M2.5 x § ﬁ:g
28:23: igg:' g‘s"g'iggz'zzg:gg ig: Zg gz 2;'55 ’ T8 18;: 504644 | ZD05- 24.0-XP25- SP07-02 | 125 | 56 | 100 | 24 1150
04450 [leD0ARsi5aXBIoRSRoEosl 107 | 6o | 193 265 150 504646 | ZD05- 24.5- XP25- SP07-02 [127.5 | 56 | 201 | 24.5 T8 [ 1150
504452 | ZD04- 26.0- XP32- SP07-02| 109 | 60 | 195 | 26 1150 504648 [§ZD0532510IXBAZISROT024 130 | 60 | 216 | 25 1150
504454] ZD04- 26.5- XP32-5P07-02] 111 | 60 | 197 |26.5 1150 504650 | ZDOS- 25.5- XP32- SP07-02 [132.5 | 60 | 218 | 25.5 1300
504456 | ZD04- 27.0- XP32- SP07-02| 113 | 60 | 199 | 27 1150 504652 | ZD05- 26.0- XP32- SP07-02 | 135 | 60 | 221 | 26 SPMGO7T308 | M2.5 x d 1300
504458 | ZD04- 27.5- XP32- SP07-02| 115 | 60 | 201 | 275 1150 504654 | ZDOS- 26.5- XP32- SP07-02 [137.5 | 60 | 223 | 26.5 1300
504460 | ZD04- 28.0- XP32- SP09- 02| 117 | 60 | 203 | 28 1150 504656 | ZDOS- 27.0- XP32- SPO7-02 | 140 | 60 | 226 | 27 1300
504462 | ZD04- 28.5- XP32- SP09-02| 119 | 60 | 205 |28.5 1150 504658 | ZDO5- 27.5- XP32- SP07-02 [142.5 | 60 | 226 | 27.5 1300
504464 | ZD04- 29.0- XP32- SP09- 02| 121 | 60 | 207 | 29 1150 504660 | ZDOS- 28.0- XP32- SP09-02 | 145 | 60 | 231 | 28 1300
504466 | ZD04- 29.5- XP32- SP09- 02| 123 | 60 | 209 | 29.5 1150 504662 | ZDO5- 28.5- XP32- SP09-02 [147.5 | 60 | 233 | 28.5 1300
504468 | ZD04- 30.0- XP32- SP09-02| 125 | 60 | 211 | 30 1150 504664 | ZD05- 29.0- XP32- SP09-02 | 150 | 60 | 236 | 29 1300
504470 | ZDO4- 30.5- XP32- SP09- 02| 127 | 60 | 213 | 30.5 SPMG090408 | M3.5 x 8 1325 504666 | ZD05- 29.5- XP32- SP09-02 [152.5 | 60 | 238 | 295 1300
504472 | ZD04- 31.0- XP32- SP09-02| 129 | 60 | 215 | 31 : 1325 504668 | ZDO5- 30.0- XP32- SP09-02 | 155 | 60 | 241 | 30 1300
504474 7D04- 31.5- XP32- SP09- 021 131 | 60 | 217 |31.5 1325 504670 | ZDOS- 30.5- XP32- SP09-02 [157.5 | 60 | 243 | 30.5 SPMG090408 | M3.5 x d 1450
504476 ZD04- 32.0- XP32- SP09-02| 133 | 60 | 210 | 32 | , 1325 504672 D03 0N e ¥er0o%oal]| 160 | 60 | 245 | 51 : 1250
L S e Sro-02 13 S0 a1 928 151325 504674 | ZD05- 31.5- XP32- SP09-02 [162.5 | 60 | 248 | 315 | 32 1450
504482 | 7D04- 33.5- XP32-5P09-02| 139 | 60 | 225 335 1325 504676 | 7005- $2.0- XP32- 5P09-02 | 165 | 60 | 251 | 32 1450
504484 |EDoATSAoSxXs e ol 141 60 | 225 | 24 308 504678 | ZDOS- 32.5- XP32- SP09-02 [167.5 | 60 | 253 | 32.5 1450
504486 | ZD04- 34.5- XP32-SP11-02| 143 | 60 | 229 | 345 1325 | 504680 | ZD05- 33.0- XP32- SP09-02 | 170 | 60 | 256 | 33 1450
504488 | ZD04- 35.0- XP32-SP11.02| 145 | 60 | 231 | 35 1325 504682 | ZDO5- 33.5- XP32- SP09-02 [172.5 | 60 | 258 | 33.5 15 | 1250
504490 | ZD04- 35.5- XP32- SP11-02| 147 | 60 | 233 |35.5 1475 504684 | ZD05- 34.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 175 | 60 | 261 | 34 1450
504492 | ZD04- 36.0- XP32- SP11-02| 149 | 60 | 235 | 36 1475 504686 | ZDOS- 34.5- XP32- SP11-02 [177.5| 60 | 263 | 34.5 1450
504494 | ZD04- 36.5- XP32- SP11-02| 151 | 60 | 237 [86.5 1475 504688 | ZDO5- 35.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 180 | 60 | 266 | 35 1450
504496 | ZD04- 37.0- XP32- SP11-02| 153 | 60 | 239 | 37 SPMG110408 | M4 x D 1475 504690 | ZDOS- 35.5- XP32- SP11-02 [182.5 | 60 | 268 | 35.5 1600
504498 | ZD04- 37.5- XP32- SP11-02| 155 | 60 | 241 [87.5 1475 504692 | ZDO5- 36.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 185 | 60 | 271 | 36 1600
504500 | ZD04- 38.0- XP32- SP11-02| 157 | 60 | 243 | 38 1475 504694 | ZD05- 36.5- XP32- SP11-02 |187.5| 60 | 273 | 36.5 SPMG110408 | M4 x D 1600
504502 | ZD04- 38.5- XP32- SP11-02| 159 | 60 | 245 |38.5 1475 504696 | ZD05- 37.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 190 | 60 | 276 | 37 1600
504504 | 7DO4- 39.0- XP32- SP11-02 161 | 60 | 247 | 39 1475 504698 | ZD05- 37.5- XP32- SP11-02 [192.5 | 60 | 278 | 375 1600
504506 | ZD04- 39.5- XP32- SP11-02| 163 | 60 | 249 [39.5 1475 504700 ZDO05. 38.0- XP32-SP11.02 | 105 | 60 | 281 | 38 1600
504508 | 7D04- 40.0- XP32- SP11-02} 165 | 60 | 251 | 40 1475 504702 | ZDO05-38.5: XP32- SP11-02 [197.5| 60 | 283 | 38.5 1600
504510] ZD04-41.0-XP32- SP14-02 | 169 | 60 | 285 [ a1 [ - 1700 504704 | ZD05. 39.0- XP32. SP11.02 | 200 | 60 | 282 | 39 1600 VMD
504512 | ZD04- 42.0- XP32- SP14-02 | 173 | 60 | 259 | 42 1700 504706 | ZD05- 39.5- XP32- SP11-02 | 2025| 60 | 288 | 39.5 1600
:g::ig ;gg:’ﬁ-g'igjg'zgi:' g; i;z Zg 2;2 ﬁ SPMG140512 | M5 x D | T20 i;gg 504708 | ZD05- 40.0- XP32- SP11-02 | 205 | 60 | 291 | 40 | 32 1600
- 44.0- XP40- SP14- 504710 -41.0- XP32- SP14- 21 2 21 1900
504518 | ZD04- 45.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 185 | 65 | 280 | 45 1700 504712 5332, 3;_8, i:z; 2513, ﬁ§ 212 28 3§f 22 SPMG140512 | M5 x0 | T20— g0 U
504520 | ZD04- 46.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 189 | 65 | 284 | 46 1900 504714 | ZD05- 43.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 220 | 65 | 315 | 43 1900
504522 [1ZD0AZA7-0IXEA0ISRIAI02N] 193 | 65 | 288 | 47 1900 504716 | ZD05- 44.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 225 | 65 | 320 | 44 1900
504524 | ZD04- 48.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 197 | 65 | 292 | 48 1900 504718 | ZD05- 45.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 230 | 65 | 325 | 45 1900
504526 1ZD0AZMGOIXEA0ISRO7I0MN] 201 | 65 | 296 | 49 SPMG07T308 | M2.5 x § T8 | 1200 504720 | ZD05- 46.0- XP40-SP14-02 | 235 | 65 | 330 | 46 2100 BH
504528 | ZD04- 50.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 205 | 65 | 300 | 50 1900 504722 | ZD05- 47.0- XP40- SP14-02 | 240 | 65 | 335 | 47 2100
504530 | ZD04- 51.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 209 | 65 | 304 | 51 | 40 2150 504724 | ZD05- 48.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 245 | 65 | 340 | 48 2100
504532 | ZD04- 52.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 213 | 65 | 308 | 52 2150 504726 | ZD05- 49.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 250 | 65 | 345 | 49 2100
504534 | ZD04- 53.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 217 | 65 | 312 | 53 2150 504728 | ZD05- 50.0- XP40- SP07-04 | 255 | 65 | 350 | 50 SPMGO7T308 | M2.5 x 6| T8 —7 0 RBH
504536 | ZD04- 54.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 221 | 65 | 316 | 54 2150 504730 ZD05- 51.0- xP40-SP07-04 | 260 | 65 | 355 | 51 | 4° 2300
504538 | ZD04- 55.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 225 | 65 | 320 | 55 2150 504732 | ZD05- 52.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 265 | 65 | 360 | 52 2300
504540 | ZD04- 56.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 229 | 65 | 324 | 56 SPMG090408 | M3.5 x § T15| 2375 504734 ] ZD05-53.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 270 | 65 | 365 | 53 2300
504542 ZD04- 57.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 233 | 65 | 328 | 57 2375 504736 | ZDO5- 54.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 275 | 65 | 370 | 54 2300 CBH
504544 | ZDO4- 58.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 237 | 65 | 332 | 58 2375 504738 | ZDO5- 55.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 280 | 65 | 375 | 55 2300
504546 | ZD04- 59.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 241 | 65 | 336 | 59 2375 504740 | ZDO5- 56.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 285 | 65 | 380 | 56 SPMG090408 | M3.5 x 8| T15[ 2600
504548 | ZDO04- 60.0- XP40- SP09- 04 | 245 | 65 | 340 | 60 2375 504742 ZD05- 57.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 290 | 65 | 385 | 57 2600
504744 | ZD05- 58.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 295 | 65 | 390 | 58 2600 CBR
504746 | ZD05- 59.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 300 | 65 | 395 | 59 2600
504748 | ZD05- 60.0- XP40- SP09-04 | 305 | 65 | 400 | 60 2600

WBST

ZD 03 30.0 x P 32 w C 05

CBI

02 03 14.0- 60.0 W 3
ZD 04. 50| 16mm-58mm x P

7 (o]
o W S
11 03 3.8 -
04 | 43| - BS
05 | 5.4 | -
(mm) 06 | 6.5 | 6.35
25 32 40 08 | 8.7 8.0
09 9.925
12 12.7

wn
[]
av @)

K08



Drilling

3D 3D P Ofse ha@nk pade ril

g = i T ki

ge T R | Y e T

- (IF . { _.ﬁ_._.. - T T I\J__-l_,
Order Mdel L L1 | L2 D D1 erew | | Price Order Mdel L L1 | L2 D D1 srew | Wenh| Price
500100|{SDT03- 11.0- 11.9- H- XP20 | 112 | 36 | 48 | 11.0-11.9 | 20 | M1.8*4.5 | T6 501100| SDS03-09.5-11.0-MT2 |181| 36 | 80 | 9.5-11.0 | MT2 | M2*5 T6 | 7281

501102| SDSO03-11.1-12.9- MT2 187 | 42 | 80 |11.1-12.9 | MT2 M2*5 T6 | 7281
501104| SDS03-13.0-15.0- MT2 193 | 48 | 80 | 13.0-15.0 | MT2 | M2.5*6 T8 | 7281
501106| SDS03-15.1-17.5- MT2 200 | 55 | 80 |15.1-17.5 | MT2 | M2.5*6 T8 | 7500

500102|SDT03-12.0- 12.9- H- XP20 | 116 | 39 | 48 | 12.0-12.9 | 20 M2*5 T6
500104|SDT03- 13.0- 13.9- H- XP20 | 118 | 42 | 48 | 13.0-13.9 | 20 M2*5 T6

500106|SDT03-14.0-14.9- H-XP20 | 122 | 45 | 48 | 14.0-14.9 | 20 | M2*5 | T6 501108| SDS03-17.6-19.5-MT3 |226 | 61 | 99 |17.6-19.5 |MT3 | M3*8 | TI0 | 8250
500108|SDT03- 15.0- 15.9- H- XP20 | 126 | 48 | 48 | 15.0-15.9 | 20 | M2*5 | T6 501110] SDS03-19.6-21.5-MT3 | 232 67 | 99 |19.6-21.5 | MT3 | M:3*8 | TI0 | 8250
500110|SDT03- 16.0- 16.9- H- XP20 | 130 | 51 | 48 | 16.0-16.9 | 20 | M2.5%6 | T8 501112| SDS03-21.6-24.4-MT3 [241[ 76 | 99 |21.6-24.4 |[MT3 | M3*8 | T10 | 8250

501114| SDSO03-24.5-26.5- MT4 284 | 82 | 124 | 24.5-26.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 9156
501116| SDSO03-26.6- 28.5- MT4 290 | 88 | 124 | 26.6-28.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 9156
501118| SDSO03-28.6- 30.5- MT4 296 | 94 | 124 | 28.6-30.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 9500

500112|SDT03-17.0-17.9- H- XP20 | 134 | 54 | 48 | 17.0-17.9 | 20 M2.5*7 T8
500114|SDT03- 18.0- 19.9- H- XP25 | 150 | 57 | 56 | 18.0-19.9 | 25 M3*7.5 | T10

500116|SDT03- 20.0- 21.9- H- XP25 | 156 | 66 | 56 | 20.0-21.9 | 25 | M3*7.5 | T10 501120| SDS03-30.6-32.5- MT4 | 302 | 100 | 124 | 30.6- 32.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 9500
500118|SDT03- 22.0- 23.9- H- XP25 | 162 | 72 | 56 | 22.0-23.9 | 25 M3*9 | T10 501122| SDS03-32.6-34.9 ™ | 309 | 107 | 124 | 32.6-34.9 | MT4 | M3.5¥10 | T15 | 9500
500120 |SDT03- 24.0- 25.9- H- XP25 | 168 | 78 | 56 | 24.0-25.9 | 25 M3*9 | T10 501124 SDS03-35.0-37.9-MT5 | 360 | 11 | 156 | 35.0-37.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 10594

501126| SDS03-38.0-40.9- MT5 369 | 125 | 156 | 38.0-40.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 10594
501128| SDSO03-41.0- 43.9- MT5 378 | 134|156 | 41.0-43.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 11000

500122|SDT03- 26.0- 28.9- H- XP32 | 186 | 87 | 60 | 26.0-28.9 | 32 M4*10 | T15

500124 SDT03-29.0-31.9-H-XP32]| 195 | 96 | 60 | 29.0-31.9 | 32 | M4*0 | T15 501130 SDS03-44.0-47.9-MT5 | 390 | 146 | 156 | 44.0-47.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 11469
500126 SDTO03- 32.0- 35.0- H- XP32 | 205 | 105 | 60 | 32.0-35.0 | 32 | M4*10 |Ti5 501132| SDS03-48.0-51.9-MT5 | 402 | 158 | 156 | 48.0-51.9 | MT5 | M5*15 | T20 | 12031
. 501134| SDS03-52.0-55.9-MT5 | 414 | 170 | 156 | 52.0-55.9 | MT5 | M5*15 | T20 | 12656
sD ® langed h@nk t@ight luke Oftler 501136] SDS03-56.0-59.9-MT5 | 426 | 182 | 156 | 56.0-59.9 | MT5 | M "85 | T20 | 13281
3 y 501138] SDS03-60.0- 65.0- MT5 | 442 | 198 | 156 | 60.0-65.0 | Mt5 | M "85 | T20 | 13875
P —
- -
: ' LA _l‘—. 5D ) Ose h@nk pade rdl
- ; — WEE
[=

Order lddel L L1 | L2 D D1 erew | iewn| Price - e —
500200| SDTO5- 11.0- 11.9- H- XP20| 136 | 60 | 48 | 11.0-11.9 | 20 | M1.8*4.5 | T6
500202| SDTO05- 12.0- 12.9- H- XP20| 142 | 65 | 48 | 12.0-12.9 | 20 | M2*5 | T6
500204 | SDTO05- 13.0- 13.9- H- XP20| 146 | 70 | 48 | 13.0-13.9 | 20 | M2*5 | T6 Oz Ndel L L1]L2 D D1 @ew | lWenh| Price
500206 SDTO5- 14.0- 14.9- H- XP20| 152 | 75 | 48 | 14.0-14.9 | 20 | M25 | T6 501200} SDS05-09.5-11 -OT2 | 203 58 | 80 | 9.5-11.0 | MT2] WM2'5 | T6 |6063

501202| SDS05-11.1-12.9-MT2 | 213 | 68 | 80 | 11.1-12.9 | MT2| M2'5 | Te |8063
"
500208|[SDTOSZISTOJTEBIXR20| 158 | 80 | 48 | 15.0-15.9 | 20 | M2's | T6 501204 SDS05- 13.0-15.0-MT2 | 223 | 78 | 80 | 13.0-15.0 | MT2 | M2.56 | T8 | 8063

500210| SDT05- 16.0- 16.9- H- XP20| 164 | 85 | 48 | 16.0-16.9 | 20 | M2.5%6 | T8 501206| SDS05- 15.1- 17.5-MT2__ | 235 | 90 | 80 | 15.1-17.5 | MT2 | M2.5'6 | T8 | 8313
500212| SDT05- 17.0- 17.9- H- XP20| 170 | 90 | 48 | 17.0-17.9 | 20 | M2.5*7 | T8 501208| SDS05-17.6-19.5-MT3 | 265 | 100| 99 |17.6-19.5 | MT3 | M3*8 | T10 | 9094
500214| SDT05- 19.0- 19.9- H- XP25| 190 | 100 | 56 | 18.0-19.9 | 25 | M3*7.5 | T10 501210] SDS05-19.6-21.5-MT3 | 275 110] 99 |19.6-21.5 [MT3 | M3*'8 | T10 [ 0094

501212| SDS05- 21.6-24 -MT3 290 | 125 99 | 21.6-24.4 | MT3 M3*8 T10 | 9094
501214| SDS05- 24.5- 26.5- MT4 337 | 135|124 | 24.5-26.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 10031

500216| SDT05- 20.0- 21.9- H- XP25| 200 | 110 | 56 | 20.0-21.9 | 25 M3*7.5 | T10

500218 SDTO5- 22.0- 23.9- H- XP25| 210 | 120 | 56 | 22.0-23.9 | 25 | M3*9 |T10 501216| SDSO05- 26.6-28.5-MT4 | 347 | 145 124 | 26.6-28.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 10031
500220| SDT05- 24.0- 25.9- H- XP25| 220 | 130 | 56 | 24.0-25.9 | 25 | M3*9 | T10 501218| SDS05- 28.6- 30.5-MT4 | 357 | 155 | 124 | 28.6-30.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 10438
500222| SDT05- 26.0- 28.9- H- XP32| 245 | 145 | 60 | 26.0-28.9 | 32 | M4*10 | Tis 501220| SDS05- 30.6-32.5-MT4 | 367 | 165 | 124 | 30.6-32.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 10438

501222| SDS05- 32.6- 34.9- MT4 380 | 178 | 124 | 32.6-34.9 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 10438
501224| SDS05- 35.0- 37.9- MT5 436 | 192|156 | 35.0-37.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 11594
501226| SDS05- 38.0- 40.9- MT5 452 | 208 | 156 | 38.0-40.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 11594

500224| SDT05- 29.0- 31.9- H- XP32| 259 | 160 | 60 | 29.0-31.9 | 32 M4*10 | T15
500226| SDTO05- 32.0- 35.0- H- XP32| 275 | 175 | 60 | 32.0-35.0 | 32 M4*10 | T15

: 501228| SDS05- 41.0- 43.9-MT5 | 566 | 222 | 156 | 41.0- 43.9 | MT5 | M3.5"10 | T15 | 12063
7D D l&n nk ight IuFe OHer
VMD &nged ha tiaig 501230| SDS05- 44.0- 47.9-MT5 | 486 | 242 | 156 | 44.0- 47.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 12625
i - - o 501232| SDS05- 48.0-51.9-MT5 | 506 | 262 | 156 | 48.0-51.9 | MT5 | M5*15 | 720 | 13281
U T g : ’ 501234 SDS05- 52.0- 55.9- MT5 | 526 | 282 | 156 | 52.0-55.9 | MT5 | M5*15 | T20 | 13969
i 501236] SDS05- 56.0- 59.9- MT5 | 546 | 302 | 156 | 56.0-59.9 | MT5 | M5*15 | T20 | 14688
501238| SDS05 0@-65.0 T8 572 | 328 | 156 | 60.0-65.0 | MT5 | M5*15 | T20 | 15406
BH Order Ndel L e D D1 wew | e Price 7D D Ofse h@nk pade ril
500300 SDTO7-11.0- 11.9- H- XP20| 160 | 84 | 48 | 11.0-11.9 | 20 |m1.8445 | T6 ] £l
500302| SDTO7- 12.0- 12.9- H- XP20| 168 | 91 | 48 | 12.0-12.9 | 20 M2*5 6 C = ﬁ: Lol ez —_ —I-—
RBH 500304 SDTO7- 13.0- 13.9- H- XP20| 174 | 98 | 48 | 13.0-13.9 | 20 | M2*5 | T6 | :
500306 SDT07- 14.0- 14.9- H- XP20| 182 | 105 | 48 | 14.0-14.9 | 20 | M25 | T6
500308 SDTO7- 15.0- 15.9- H- XP20| 190 | 112 | 48 | 15.0-159 | 20 | m25 | T6 -
CBH Order rddel L | L1 L2 D D1 arew | Werh| Price
i "
500310 [1SDTO7ITG 026 O2RPXR20] 198 | 110 | 48 | 16.0-16.9 | 20 | M2.5'6 | T8 501300| SDS07-09.5- 11.0-MT2 | 225 | 80 | 80 | 9.5-11.0 | MT2| M2'5 | T6 | 9625
500312 SDT07- 17.0- 17.9- H- XP20| 206 | 126 | 48 | 17.0-17.9 | 20 | mM2.5:7 | T8 501302| SDSO07- 11.1-12.9-MT2 | 238 | 93 | 80 | 1L.1-12.0 |MT2 | M25 | T6 | 9625
CBR 500314| SDT07- 18.0- 19.9- H- XP25| 230 | 140 | 56 | 18.0-19.9 | 25 | M3*7.5 | TI0 501304 SDS07- 13.0- 15.0-MT2 | 253 | 108 | 80 | 13.0-15.0 | MT2 | M2.5%6 | T8 | 9625
500316| SDTO7- 20.0- 21.9- H- XP25| 244 | 154 | 56 | 20.0-21.9 | 25 | M3*7.5 | Tio 501306 SDS07- 15.1-17.5-MT2 | 270 | 125| 80 | 15.1-17.5 | MT2 | M2.5%6 | T8 | 9906
501308| SDS07- 17.6-19.5-MT3 | 304 | 139| 99 | 17.6-19.5 | MT3 | M3*8 | TI0 | 10750
1 - 22.0- 23.9- H- 68| 56 | 22.0-23.9 | 25 | wm3r9 | TIO
500318 [ISPIOTE22.0523 9LSXRA) 258 | 1 501310 SDS07- 19.6-21.5-MT3 | 318 | 153 | 99 | 19.6-21.5 | MT3 | M:3*8 | TI0 | 10750
500320| SDTO7- 24.0- 25.9- H- XP25| 272 | 182 | 56 | 24.0-25.9 | 25 | M3*9 | Ti0 501312| SDS07- 21.6-24.4-MT3 | 338 | 173 | 99 | 21.6-24.4 |[MT3| M3*8 | T10 | 10750
WBST 500322 SDT07- 26.0- 28.9- H- XP32| 303 | 203 | 60 | 26.0-28.9 | 32 | M4*10 |T15 501314 SDS07- 24.5- 26.5-MT4 | 390 | 188 | 124 | 24.5-26.5 | MT4 | M3.5"10 | T15 | 11750
500324 SDTO7- 29.0- 31.9- H- XP32| 323 | 224 | 60 | 29.0-31.9 | 32 | M4*10 |T15 501316 SDSO07- 26.6- 28.5- MT4 | 404 | 202 | 124 | 26.6- 28.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 11750
500326 [ECT NSOt eS| 345 | 245 | 50 | 32.0-95.0 | 32 | mes20 | Tis 501318| SDS07- 28.6- 30.5- MT4 | 418 | 216 | 124 | 28.6- 30.5 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 12281
CBI — 501320 SDS07- 30.6- 32.5- MT4 | 432 | 230 | 124 | 30.6- 32.5 | MT4 | M3.5"10 | T15 | 12281
501322| SDS07-32.6-34.9 ™M 449 | 247 124 | 32.6-34.9 | MT4 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 12281
501324 SDS07- 35.0-37.9-MT5 | 512 | 268 | 156 | 35.0- 37.9 | MT5 | M3.5"10 | T15 | 13500
501326 SDS07- 38.0- 40.9-MT5 | 533 | 289 | 156 | 38.0- 40.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 13500
501328| SDS07- 41.0-43.9-MT5 | 554 | 310 | 156 | 41.0- 43.9 | MT5 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 14094
501330 SDS07- 44.0-47.9-MT5 | 582 | 338 | 156 | 44.0- 47.9 | MT5 | M3.5"10 | T15 | 14781
501332 SDS07- 48.0-51.9-MT5 | 610 | 366 | 156 | 48.0-51.9 | MT5 | M5*15 | 720 | 15594
501334 SDS07- 52.0-55.9- MT5 | 638 | 394 | 156 | 52.0-55.9 | MT5 | M5*15 | T20 | 16469
5 501336 SDS07- 56.0- 59.9- MT5 | 666 | 422 | 156 | 56.0-59.9 | MT5 | M "85 | T20 | 17344
U s 501338] SDS07- 60.0- 65.0- MT5 | 702 | 458 | 156 | 60.0-65.0 | Mt5 | M "85 | T20 | 18250
BS Tips: sidg fopade ritl

1.spade ritl. napgraded eplacement rogluct f caditional wist rilti arc eb pplied ot NC ral  ariety fo
onventional quipment. uch saestical rill adial rild tce
2.The aterial f @ade ritl nserts ndlude achide nd 95, hiwh r@a ounnted noiféerent older né& an onh e mterchanged
3.Recmmandation foSB nserts orf enical riltand adial r d carbide nserts re ikély otaase ujip dge
ue dtotv peed. ogr igidity nd arge ag.
4.AIl pade rdholders abe eoter ater ole ith econmendation foigirpressure nd igh-flow omlant.which
ill wegtly eend nsert ifel nd caelerate hip vacuation.
5.All nseits nd edigned orff hip réaker né he uo f botilihg rea nmll eltis
6.spade rdinserts ith el- centering. ouble ysmetric niform teess ra uitable of eep ofe rifling. hd ergth otiameter
atior ithin *B.we uggest referred hallow die rd y ritl) orf awng odl ostMore han *B avecommend pade ritl
7.under neugh oolant regsure nd lofv.and n®oth hip vacuation, pade ril arc eb sed of ne het rilting.

K09



Abandon Type Drill

3D 3*D l&nged hank pade ril

-
=

= Carbide inkert

i I
T — I_ l‘:ﬂ 11.00- GUR.-5A0- GU2.-00- GU2.-5A0- GULR.-0A0- GUP-5A0- G12-

"\\H.\—__ A- GU24-./50- GUR.-A0- G12- A
15.50- GUE.-000- GLR.-50- GLR.-00 - GL2.-5A0- GUE.-0\0- G128 B- A1129-. A0 0- GUR-50- G12- A
20.00- GA®.-5A0- GAR.- A0 - GAR.-5A0 - GA2.- A0 - GA2.-A0- G222 - A- GI1223-. A5 0- GAL.-M0- G12- A
24.50- (AR-0A0- GAR.-RA0- (AR 0A0- GAR.-HA0- GAR.-0A0- G212 B- G228 A 0- GAR-A0- G12- A
29.00- GAR.-5A0- GA@.- A0 - GAR@.-A0 - GAR.-A0 - GAR.-A0- 632 - A- GI322-.4 0 - GIA2.- O 12-A
Order Model L | L1|L2 D D1 screw | lemh| Price 33.50- GAL.-0A0- GI2-50- GAR-C0-G12- A
502100 SDS03-09.5-11 -@20 | 106 | 36 | 48 | 9.5-11.0 | 20 M2*5 | T6 [5375
502102] SDS03-11.1-12.9-P20 | 112 | 42 | 48 | 11.1-12.9 | 20 M2*5 | T6 [5375 HSS néert *
502104] SDS03-13.0-15.0-P20 | 118 | 48 | 48 | 13.0-15.0 | 20 | M2.5*6 | T8 | 5375 oo wie S0 Wi 00 e 50 TE 90 WD 50 iz a0 Tz 50 WET 50 a2 A
502106] SDS03-15.1-17.5-P20 | 125 | 55 | 48 | 15.1-17.5 | 20 | M2.5*6 | T8 | 5563 13,50 MBL. 00 MB2. 50 - NUD.- 00 - NUD. 50 - NMR. 00 - NB&. R0 - NBZ- 00 - NBZ- R0 M42- A
502108] SDS03-17.6-19.5-P25 | 140 | 61 | 56 | 17.6-19.5 | 25 M3*8 | T10 [ 5781 18.00- NUB-50- MB2- (\0 - NUD.-5A0 - N4Q.- 00 - NPAR.-500 - N2 2- BO- NRIR-5A0- NZ2-R0- M42- A
502110, SDS03-19.6-21.5-P25 | 146 | 67 | 56 | 19.6-21.5 | 25 M3*8 | T10 | 5781 22.50- N#2.-50 - N2Z- R0 - W2 00 - NHQ.-500 - NHR.-040 - M2R- 50 - NM@.- 00 - NBB-R0- M42- A
502112 SDS03-21.6-24 -#25 | 155 76 | 56 | 21.6-24.4 | 25 | M3*8 | T10 | 5781 T N B2
502114] SDS03-24.5-26.5-P32 | 170 | 82 | 60 | 24.5-26.5 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 5969 36 00 NBIE- 00 - NG 2. 00 - NBIZ 50 - NBI 00 - NG 50 - Ma 2. 30 - NBI@ 50 - N @ RO M4 2- A
502116] SDS03- 26.6- 28.5- P32 | 176 | 88 | 60 | 26.6-28.5 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 5969 40, 50- NME- 50 - N2 50 - JMZ.- 000 - NHZ.-50 - NWH2D.- 00 - A2 - 50 - N2 00 - N2 -R0- J142- A
502118 SDS03-28.6-30.5-P32 | 182 | 94 | 60 | 28.6-30.5 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 6313 2: 28 ﬁ:'ig' ;g'ﬂ\g' gg-';ﬁg' gz% gZ'ﬁ' gi':g' giﬁg' gg';g' x'ﬁ
502120 SDS03-30.6-32.5-P32 | 188 | 100 | 60 | 30.6-32.5 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 6313 TR Mrior Y e v PN
502122 SDS03-32.6-34.9-P32 | 195 | 107 | 60 | 32.6-34.9 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 6313 58 50- NG@- 50 NB 2. 30 NRIE.- 00 - NI 50 - NI 00 - M8 2. 3.0 NGB R0 B2 30 Ma2- A
502124 SDS03-35.0-37.9-P32 | 206 | 116 | 60 | 35.0-37.9 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 6656 54.00- \BI2-00- N@2-G0- |l42- A
502126] SDS03- 38.0-40.9-P32 | 215 | 125 60 | 38.0-40.9 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 6656
502128/ SDS03-41.0-43.9- P40 232|134 | 65 | 41.0-43.9 | 40 M3.5*10 | T15 | 7094 The eRulation f(skrt amed Insert abérial
502130 SDS03-44.0-47.9- P40 | 244 | 146 | 65 | 44.0-47.9 | 40 | M3.5*10 | T15 | 7563 11.00 — G12 — A
502132 SDS03-48.0-51.9-P40 | 256 | 158 | 65 | 48.0-51.9 | 40 | M5*15 | T20 | 8125 -1 -1 -T- N- NONE
502134 SDS03-52.0-55.9-P40 | 268 | 170 | 65 [ 52.0-55.9 | 40 | M5*15 |T20 | 8719 T-TIN
502136 SDS03-56.0-59.9- P40 | 280 | 182 | 65 | 56.0-59.9 | 40 | M5*15 | T20 | 9344 lnser_imnsion C-TIALN
E 11.00- Insert  aMrial Insert 0@ling A- TIALN
502138 SDS03 060- 65.0- P40 296 | 198 | 65 | 60.0-65.0 | 40 | M5*15 | T20 | 9969 : 13500
5D 5¢D I&nged h@nk pade (Dl nsert abrial
=t — - —[F T M4-HSS M M4
ey b - = “I | M42- HSS 42 8%
- — | s E 1 S40- SKH40
| - G12-G12 x F
T the eRulation fOp&de ril Older amed
sb — S 03 — 13.0-13.9 xp — 20
Order Model L L1|L2 D D1 screw | Wemn| Price -1 -1 -1 -1 T T
502200 SDS05-09.5-11 -@20 | 128 | 58 | 48 | 9.5-11.0 | 20 M2*5 | T6 |6156
502202] SDS05-11.1-12.9-P20 | 138 | 68 | 48 | 11.1-12.9 | 20 M2*5 | T6 |6156 S| 03 05 13.0mm [ mm)
502204 SDS05-13.0-15.0-P20 [ 148 | 78 | 48 [13.0-15.0 | 20 | M2.5*6 | T8 |6156 sb ‘ 7] 07 -13.9mm x P| 20 25 32
502206] SDS05-15.1-17.5-P20 [ 160 | 90 | 48 [ 15.1-17.5 | 20 | M2.5*6 | T8 |6406
502208] SDS05-17.6-19.5-P25 | 179 | 100 | 56 | 17.6-19.5 | 25 M3*8 | T10 [6625
502210 SDS05-19.6-21.5-P25 | 189 | 110 | 56 | 19.6-21.5 | 25 M3*8 | T10 [6625
502212] SDS05-21.6-24 -P25 | 204 | 125| 56 | 21.6-24.4 | 25 M3*8 | T10 |6625
502214] SDS05-24.5-26.5- P32 [ 223 | 135| 60 | 24.5-26.5 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 |6875
502216] SDS05- 26.6- 28.5- P32 | 233 | 145 | 60 [ 26.6-28.5 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 [6875
502218 SDS05- 28.6- 30.5- P32 | 243 | 155 | 60 [ 28.6-30.5 | 32 | M3.5*10 | T15 [7281 VMD

502220| SDSO05-30.6- 32.5- P32 253 | 165 | 60 | 30.6-32.5 | 32 M3.5%10 | T15 |7281
502222 SDSO05- 32.6- 34.9- P32 266 | 178 | 60 | 32.6-34.9 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |7281
502224 SDSO05- 35.0- 37.9- P32 282|192 | 60 | 35.0-37.9 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |7656 U
502226| SDSO05- 38.0- 40.9- P32 298 | 208 | 60 | 38.0-40.9 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |7656
502228 SDS05-41.0- 43.9- P40 320 | 222 | 65 | 41.0-43.9 | 40 | M3.5*10 | T15 |8156
502230] SDSO05-44.0- 47.9- P40 332|242 | 65 | 44.0-47.9 | 40 | M3.5*10 | T15 (8688

BH
502232 SDSO05-48.0- 51.9- P40 352 | 262 | 65 | 48.0-51.9 | 40 M5*15 T20 |9344

502234| SDSO05-52.0- 55.9- P40 372 | 282 | 65 | 52.0-55.9 | 40 M5*15 T20 |10031
502236/ SDS05- 56.0- 59.9- P40 392 | 302 | 65 | 56.0-59.9 | 40 M5*15 T20 |10750 RBH

502238 SDS05 060- 65.0- P40 426 | 328 | 65 | 60.0-65.0 | 40 M5*15 T20 |11469
f . — g e CBH

- — . | - —— i
| CBR
7D 7*D l&nged h@nk pade ril

Order Model L |L1|L2 D D1 screw | Wext| Price

502300 SDS07-09.5-11 -@20 150 | 80 | 48 9.5-11.0 20 M2*5 T6 |7688 WBST

502302 SDS07-11.1-12.9- P20 163 | 93 | 48 | 11.1-12.9 | 20 M2*5 T6 |7688
502304) SDSO07-13.0- 15.0- P20 178 | 108 | 48 | 13.0-15.0 | 20 M2.5*6 T8 |7688
502306) SDS07-15.1-17.5- P20 195 | 125| 48 | 15.1-17.5 | 20 M2.5*6 T8 |7969 CBI
502308 SDS07-17.6-19.5- P25 218 | 139 | 56 | 17.6-19.5 | 25 M3*8 T10 |8281
502310 SDSO07-19.6- 21.5- P25 232|153 | 56 | 19.6-21.5 | 25 M3*8 T10 |8281
502312 SDS07-21.6-24 -#25 252 | 173 | 56 | 21.6-24.4 | 25 M3*8 T10 |8281
502314] SDS07- 24.5- 26.5- P32 276 | 188 | 60 | 24.5-26.5 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |8594
502316] SDS07-26.6- 28.5- P32 290 | 202 | 60 | 26.6-28.5 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |8594
502318 SDS07-28.6- 30.5- P32 304 | 216 | 60 | 28.6-30.5 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |9094
502320 SDSO07-30.6- 32.5- P32 318 | 230 | 60 | 30.6-32.5 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |9094
502322 SDS07-32.6-34.9- P32 335|247 | 60 | 32.6-34.9 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |9094
502324] SDS07-35.0-37.9- P32 358 | 268 | 60 | 35.0-37.9 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |9594
502326| SDS07-38.0-40.9- P32 379 | 289 | 60 | 38.0-40.9 | 32 M3.5*10 | T15 |9594
502328 SDS07-41.0-43.9- P40 408 | 310 | 65 | 41.0-43.9 | 40 | M3.5*10 | T15 |10188
502330] SDS07-44.0-47.9- P40 436 | 338 | 65 | 44.0-47.9 | 40 | M3.5*10 | T15 |10875
502332 SDS07-48.0-51.9- P40 364 | 366 | 65 | 48.0-51.9 | 40 M5*15 | T20 |11688
502334 SDSO07-52.0- 55.9- P40 492 | 394 | 65 | 52.0-55.9 | 40 M5*15 | T20 |12531
502336] SDSO07-56.0- 59.9- P40 520 | 422 | 65 | 56.0-59.9 | 40 M5*15 | T20 |13438
502338 SDS07 060- 65.0- P40 556 | 458 | 65 | 60.0-65.0 | 40 M5*15 | T20 |14344

BS

K10



TOPCAP

Dril

ling

. AR
L]
Order d L B c D LO | L1 H L3 | Price
505400 BT40- OSL32-155 | 32 | 155| 60/65 | 53 |90 |50 | 60 | 15 | 15
505402 BT40- OSL40-155 | 40 | 155| 60/65 | 70 |90 |50 | 70 | 19 | 18
505404 BT50- OSL32-160 | 32 | 160 | 80/82 | 54 [100 |50 [ 60 | 15 | 15
505406 BT50- OSL40-160 | 40 | 160 | 80/82 | 64 [100 | 50 | 70 | 19 | 18

4| - Ea =
u _I
= ' |
Order D D1 L L1 Price
505500 DIN228- B- 32- MTA4 32 64 204 124 1438
505502 DIN228- B- 40- MTA4 40 64 204 124 1438
505504 DIN228- B- 32- MTA5 32 64 204 156 1563
d 505506 DIN228- B- 40- MTA5 40 64 204 156 1563
Order Model Price _B-32-
ode D L1| L O e Wrench 505508 DIN228- B- 32- MTA6 32 64 303 218 1875
505100 | TCAP- 08R/L- 3.0DN 8 12 | 24 | 75 XCMT 40 10 40 M1.8 x 35 T6 1875 505510 DIN228- B- 40- MTA6 40 64 303 218 1875
505102 | TCAP- O9R/L- 3.0DN 9 |12 | 27| 83 XCMT_50 20 40 M2 x 5 T6 1875 505512 DIN228- B- 50- MTAE 50 4 308 218 2188
505104 | TCAP- 10R/L- 3.0DN 10 [ 12 | 30| 85 XCMT 50 20 40 M2 x 5 T6 1875 "
505106 | TCAP- 11R/L- 3.0DN 11 16 33 92 XCMT 60 20 40 M2.2 x 5 T6 1875 T I = I
505108 | TCAP- 12R/L-3.0DN 12 | 16 | 36 | 95 XCMT 60 20 40 M2.2 x 5 T6 1875 = | 1
505110 | TCAP- 13R/L- 3.0DN 13 | 16 | 39 | 100 | XCMT 703040 | M2.5x65 T8 1875 I
505112 | TCAP- 14R/L- 3.0DN 14 | 16 | 42 | 101 | XCMT 703040 | M2.5x 65 T8 1875
505114 | TCAP- 08R/L- 2.25DN 8 12 18 69 XCMT 40 10 40 M1.8 x 35 T6 1875 ' i
505116 | TCAP-09R/L-2.25DN | 9 | 12 | 205| 76 XCMT_50 20 40 M2 x 5 T6 1875
505118 - - 1875
om0 [ Toap i o2son | 13 [ 16 | 20 |04 | xour sozoa0 | mrzxs | v [aors| Lou D [ D1 [D2 [ L [Li[L2][L3 [pre
5 , x
- 505600 MT5- YLDB- 32 32 55 92 127 15 18 60 5000
505122 | TCAP-12R/L-2.25DN | 12 | 16 | 27 | 86 XCMT_60 20 40 M2.2 x 5 T6 1875
505602 MTS5- YLDB- 40 40 60 98 127 15 18 65 5313
505124 | TCAP-13R/L-2.25DN | 13 | 16 | 20.5]| o1 XCMT 703040 | M2.5 x 65 T8 1875
505126 | TCAP-14R/L-2.25DN | 14 | 16 | 31.5| 91 XCMT 703040 | M2.5 x 65 T8 1875 505604 MT6- YLDB- 32 32 55 92 127 15 18 60 5625
- - - 505606 MT6- YLDB- 40 40 60 98 127 15 18 65 5625
505608 MT6- YLDB- 50 50 70 108 127 15 18 70 5938
VMD
U | I Poduct Drawings Instruction
t 3w iy
BH Lo, & %
O firee rqcess,boring,
= b chamfer,counterbore
(mm [ concentrates nine oal.
Order Price
RBH D D1 D2 L L1 e
505200 BJT- 322062 20 49 32 62 5 500 -
505202 BJT- 322562 25 49 32 62 5 500 ' | -
CBH 505204 BJT- 402065 20 58 40 65 6 625 i fer otting through lamp
505206 BJT- 402565 25 58 40 65 6 625 1 Ei finishing oting ot neure
—— dimensional caracy.
505208 BJT- 403265 32 58 40 65 6 625
CBR 505210 BJT- 502572 25 65 50 70 6 750 4im.c ks
505212 BJT- 503272 32 65 50 70 6 750
505214 BJT- 504072 40 65 50 70 6 750 T
| Ptimizing nsert ngle ot lay
I . overlay obrd,then lamp
3 i = finishing obing irdension.
WBST T T -
b |
| A Hiciently nd ooveniently
CB| ! boring,chamfer,spot acfng.
With dvse hank,and osk n i
3 z = ertical _riltjtailstock,etc
I i
| DO i) ] 42Cr Mo, H
peI I | S1000 F200
Order Price M e |
¢D19D29D | L | L1|L2]|L3 5 = | Wid omer edxing obe edicate
5053000 2025-43 | 20 | 25 |41 | 47 | 6 | 11 | 33 | +0.4-0.2 +0.2-0.15 | 1250 o holder,special hip- breaker,
- symmetical ouble ldde targeted
505302 2532-48 | 25 | 32 | 49 | 60 6 11 | 45 +0.4-0.2 +0.2-0.15 1250 and ptimized eding,42CrMo,
HB280,51000,F200,low peed,high
505304 3240-53 32 | 40 | 58 | 65 6 11 | 50 +0.4-0 2| +0.2-0.15 1563 feed,low ear,high fficiency.
505306 4050- 63 40 | 50 | 68 | 76 6 11 | 61 +0.6- 0.2 +0.2-0.2 1750 . -
BS o = | o

K11

.:':'-?

Bdicated oting of aght RP.
Special aterial designed n i
double ldw,product imnsion
for tability,no etbrmation

Modular trscture atch wish rid
to he rgblem fooropound oal f

p

keyhole.

B280



Abandon Type Drill

= o
o T C i w_ﬂl:."'
Order Price
506100 | 45-50 VNC-045050N | VMC- 045050T 1125 6 1 10
506102 | 50-55 VNC-050055N | VMC- 0500557 | WC.-030204 | 2 | TSB-22045 | T6 73355 o 1 150
506104 | 55- 60 VNC-055060N | VMC- 055060T | WC..040204 | 2 | TSB- 25055 1125 » o
506106 | 60-65 VNC-060065N | VMC- 060065T 1250 V) o105 =
506108 | 65-70 VNC- 065070N VMC-065070T | WC..050308 | 2 | TSB-30070 | T10 [T1250 280 45 18
506110] 70-75 VNC-070075N | VMC-070075T 1250 @105m  550mm  42Crmo HEB 2B
506112 75-80 VNC-075080N__| VMC- 075080T 1563
506114 | 80-85 VNC-080085N__| VMC-080085T 1563 Ve x 900 Vo= somimin VMD
506116 | 85-90 VNC-085090N | VMC-085090T | WC..06T308 | 2 | TSB-35090 | T15 | 1563 = oo De=
506118 | 90-95 VNC-090095N | VMC-090095T 1563 s= vV MD
506120 95-100 VNC-095100N__| VMC-095100T 1875 0100
506122 | 100- 105 VNC-100105N__| VMC-100105T | WC..050308 | 3 | TSB-30070 | T10 | 1875 100 x D00
506124 | 105-110 VNC-105110N | VMC- 105110T 1875 S= S1an o =318revimin
506126 | 110- 115 VNC-110115N | VMC-110115T 1875
506128 | 115- 120 VNC-115120N | VMC- 115120T 1875
506130 | 120- 125 VNC- 120125N VMC- 1201257 | WC..06T308 | 3 TSB- 35090 1875
506132 | 125- 130 VNC-125130N__| VMC- 125130T 1875 o
506134 | 130-135 VNC-130135N | VMC- 130135T T15 [ 1875 vi=
506136 | 135- 140 VNC-135140N__| VMC-135140T 2500 Vi=Fr x s Fr= 0-5mm
506138 | 140- 150 VNC-140150N | VMC- 140150T 2500 =
506140 | 150- 160 VNC- 150160N | VMC- 150160T 2500
= 100
506142] 160-170 | VNC-160170N | vMcC- 1601707 | WC..080408 | 3 | TSB-40110 3125 Lm0,
506144 | 170-180 VNC-170180N__| VMC-170180T 3125 )
Vf=0.15 x 38=47.7mm/min
B T x@ Tels)
=i . Vi H
| I
- =g ’ — ==l @ 100
- 1 Ha 0omm 1
i 100 x ®
Te=———— =126(s)
- 47.7
- w
Order . "
VMD- 045050 D Ds|D1 TR loDé v Machining ¢ D5m eapth 58mm,material 2@mo,HB220
VMD- 050055 16 (30| _TiN-H |60 | 95 [V WCMT030208 | 1555055 In he ilcoal nd tler achine ndustries,as versize ole avhining ebomes are nd ore
¥ :gggggg %g ‘ég PLS- 1238 y % WCMT040208 common,the palication f@MD niexable rifl arc rgatly mprove he avhining fféciency.
VMD- 065070 32|58 | TiN-H 127/ UMC-065070N/T | WCMTOS0308 TS8- 30070 The right pat fViMD ndexable rid:
¥ :g;gggg gg Z}g x :jg;gggg % 1 sihg he trsicture foenter uige ritl ithv ebter emtering ffect o take use ote ite aodg
VMD- 080085 PLS- 1645/ 82 [VM WCMTO6T308 TSB- 35090T15[ 1 straightness.
¥ :gggogg TiN-H 139% 2 nternal nca xEernal utter dge s ipplied othe trsicture fceplaceable lamp odl.In ractical
50 VMD- 095100 [V using,the o8t ulmerable s ixeernal dge lamp.Replacing lamp ao vaid he ritl crapped otase
50 VMD- 100105 o Vi WCMT050308 [TSB- 30070[ T8 the odal ost
[50 105 PLS- 2045 [V :
-110 TiN-H || VMC- 110115N/ 3 djusting xeernal lamp,the irdension forild aghining ao awy ithin -6 m
E g 104 1o g g: E%%’ 4 uBter edd nd hank re odular trscture.Only hange ifterent ength hank udng recessing he
125 VMC- 1251 30N/T | WCMTO06T308 | TSB- 35090 different epgth fdet ofe.
22 e VMC- 1301300 T 5 rD it eoter ater ole an ool nsert etber,extend nsert ifel nd ceelerate hip vacuation.
50 VMD- 140 VMC- 140145N/T | 15| 6 sihg ndexable acbide nsert utting ith igh peed nd edd,surface infsh ab reatly mproved.
gg \\j E 515% PI-TS\N?aSS g C- 145150N/T | 7 nlhe reecess,security s irgatly mproved sahip s irdaker ot lesder wining faaditional wist
50 VMD- 155160 116|176 LM drill.
gg 2 :// - %l}g g WCMT080408 |TSB- 40110 8 nlhe rgcess,automatic ostinuous edd,and od't eed odl adk ffeo hip,and ffeciency s ireatly
[506250 | VMD- 170175 VM improved.
506252 | VMD- 175180 Y
i
Order D D1 | D2 L L1 M Price
506300 DX2- 3016100 30 16 32 100 75 M10X1 2188
506302 DX2- 3013150 30 16 32 150 75 MI0X1 2188
506304 DX2- 3016200 30 16 32 200 75 M10X1 45 o5 |_2500
506306 DX2- 3016250 30 16 32 250 75 M10X1 @ @ 2800
506308 DX2- 3016300 30 16 32 300 75 M10X1 3100
506310 DX2- 3016400 30 16 32 400 75 M10X1 3400
506312 DX2- 4525100 45 25 20 100 75 M10X1 2500
506314 DX2- 4525150 45 25 20 150 75 M10X1 2500
506316 DX2- 4525200 45 25 20 200 75 M10X1 60-- 0@ | 2813
506318 DX2- 4525250 45 25 40 250 75 MI0X1 @ @ 3125
506320 DX2- 4525300 45 25 40 300 75 MI0X1 3438
506322 DX2- 4525400 45 25 40 400 75 M10X1 3750
506324 DX2- 5030100 50 30 40 100 75 M12X1 3125
506326 DX2- 5030150 50 30 40 150 75 M12X1 3125
506328 DX2- 5030200 50 30 20 200 75 M12X1 085 - g5 | 3438 1
506330 DX2- 5030250 50 30 20 250 75 M12X1 3750 1.Coolant il duil upoly s ied hrough nailoregsure ehd ebween he utside fdet ril ube nd he ofe al
506332 DX2- 5030300 50 30 20 300 75 M12X1 3750
506334 DX2- 5030400 50 30 20 400 75 M12X1 3950 2.
506336 DX2- 5832100 58 32 40 100 75 M12X1 3750 2.A eai etieen heworkpiece nd he ridl udh s ieaessary
506338 DX2- 5832150 58 32 40 150 75 M12X1 3750
506340 DX2- 5832200 58 32 40 200 75 M12X1 |0 100-- ¢ 20 | 4063 3. BTA
506342 DX2- 5832250 58 32 40 250 75 M12X1 4375 3.Double he oolant regsure nd ugntity re equired han ith he j&tor ystem
506344 DX2- 5832300 58 32 20 300 75 M12X1 4600
506346 DX2- 5832400 58 32 20 400 75 M12X1 4900 4.
506348 DX2- 7040100 70 40 50 100 80 M12X1 5000
208350 DX237040150) 70 10 =0 Teo 0 MIoX1 =000 4.Preferably sed off aterials it oflg hip orination,such satainless teellow atbon teel nd aterials ith na
506352 DX2- 7040200 70 40 50 200 80 M12X1 115.- o B5 | 5625 uneven trsicture.
506354 DX2- 7040250 70 40 50 250 80 mizxi_|¢ ® 5625 5
506356 DX2- 7040300 70 40 50 300 80 M12X1 6250 :
506358 DX2- 7040400 70 40 50 400 80 M12X1 7500 5.Single hite ystem si are daantageous orf xteemely orflg oskpieces nd off owkpieces ith arge ofes.
506360 DX2- 8050100 80 50 50 100 80 M12X1 6250
506362 DX2- 8050150 80 50 50 150 80 M12X1 6250
506364 DX2- 8050200 80 50 50 200 80 M12X1 140 ps | 6875
506366 DX2- 8050250 80 50 50 250 80 mizx1 |9 140-- @ 7500 Cnlets brill tube
506368 DX2- 8050300 80 50 50 300 |80 M12X1 8125 ChuckWorkpieseeady resaal " Stfor lant Gk b
506370]  DX2-8050400 80 50 50 | 400 | 80 M12X1 9375 cutting fWARErCoolan ap box
(o] - i = o ;
i
* Order D L Price
L “-..ﬁ-_ 506400, PLD-V1035 IN-H 10 35 769
T 506402 PLD-V1238 IN-H 12 38 988
506404, PLD-V1645 IN-H 16 45 1125
a 506406/ PLD-2045 IN-H 20 1625
506408 PLD-2556 IN-H 25 56 2100 o
506410 PLD-3068 IN-H 30 68 2800 Drill edd

Pressure ehd Drill ube Drill lide

Drill ushing

VMD

BH

RBH

CBH

CBR

WBST

CBI

BS

K12



